11 OCT 20K ROAD TIME TRIAL PROV <

F70-74 PLACINGS Race #

1

F 65-69
PLACINGS

1
2
3
4

F 60-64
PLACINGS

1
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F 45-49
PLACINGS

1

2
3
4

9F 190

Race #

8F 186
8F 188
8F 184
8F 187
8F 185

Race #

TEAT77
TF 179
7F 180
7F 191
TF 178
7F 182
7F 181

Race #

6F 026

6F 156
6F 167
6F 171
6F 169
6F 157
6F 158
6F 172
6F 168
6F 165
6F 176
6F 025
6F 161
6F 164

Race #

5F 148
5F 135
5F 147
5F 139
5F 144
5F 150
5F 137
5F 145
5F 136
5F 138
5F 140
5F 141
5F 134
5F 146
5F 142
5F 149

Race #

4F 112
4F 119
4F 124
4F 125

First

Brenda

First

Margaret
Fay-Marie
May

Vera
Maryke

First

Carole G
Valerie
Johanna A
Janice
Charlene
Kitty
lvanna

First
Elizabeth M
S

Elaine
Jennifer M
Lorraine
Lynne
Christine A
Marcy

Rae

Joyce
Mollie
Janice L
Isobel
Vicki
Bronwyn

First

Penny
Terry A
Lynda
Shirley L
Sally A
Gayle
Ulla S
Jane
Margaret
Marie
Pamela
Joy

Jan
Dianne
Sandy O
Janis M

First

Cilla
Debra
Philippa
Claire

SURNAME

Every

SURNAME

Cady
Bloor
Seslar
Talbot
Roest

SURNAME

Evans
Lapwood
Thomas
Bosher
Smith
Penfold
Teneycke

SURNAME

Randall

Miller
Caldwell
Lloyd
Evans
Neil
Dibbs
Palmer
Copeland
Fraser
Iredale
Kennedy
Mattea
Love

SURNAME

Krohn
Roach
Heritage
Amy
Fletcher
Pung
Ludvig
Forsterling
Silich
Kaplan
Richards
O'Brien
Garrard
Evans
Cousins
Lloyd

SURNAME

Ballard
Hobbs
Read
Taylor

GO

COUNTRY
AUS

COUNTRY

AUS
AUS
USA
CAN
CAN

COUNTRY

NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN

COUNTRY

AUS

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
NzL
USA
AUS

COUNTRY

RSA
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
DEN
AUS
NZL
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS

COUNTRY

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

UCI Code
AUS19280212

UCI Code

AUS19370214
AUS19360521
USA19341204
CAN19360620
CAN19351024

UCI Code

NZL19420104
AUS19420912
AUS19420715
AUS

AUS19390120
AUS19421027
CAN19410812

UCI Code

AUS 19441022

USA19450814
AUS19461008
AUS19450510
AUS19450325
AUS 19430924
CAN19460919
AUS19470625
USA19451108
AUS 19471004
AUS19450306
NZL19460423
USA19461030
AUS19450903

UCI Code

RSA19520214
USA19520715
AUS 19500921
AUS 19520621
AUS19510116
AUS19510923
DEN19490204
AUS19510320
NZL19490902
CAN19491123
AUS 19490505
AUS 19480522
AUS19480108
AUS 19490226
CAN19480623
AUS19501121

UCI Code

AUS19560603
AUS19560917
AUS19550307
AUS19560602

Start
Time
0:00:30

Start

Time

0:02:00
0:02:30
0:04:00
0:03:00
0:03:30

Start

Time

0:08:00
0:07:00
0:06:30
0:05:00
0:07:30
0:05:30
0:06:00

Start
Time

0:17:30

0:18:00
0:10:30
0:12:00
0:10:00
0:17:00
0:16:30
0:12:30
0:11:00
0:09:30
0:13:30
0:16:00
0:15:00
0:14:00

Start

Time

0:24:00
0:29:30
0:23:00
0:27:30
0:25:00
0:22:00
0:28:30
0:24:30
0:29:00
0:28:00
0:27:00
0:26:30
0:30:00
0:21:30
0:26:00
0:22:30

Start
Time
0:44:30
0:45:00
0:36:30
0:35:00

Finish
Time
40:51.58

Finish
Time
40:15.58
44:15.42
53:04.21
56:36.21
DNS

Finish
Time
45:38.39
45:30.94
46:25.91
47:27.13
48:45.04
51:29.20
55:37.65

Finish
Time

52:27.13

53:43.49
46:25.49
49:39.42
48:30.38
55:34.63
56:14.58
52:16.27
51:16.41
50:17.20
54:22.49
56:58.18
58:08.78
01:00.12

Finish
Time
56:55.35
02:35.22
58:10.83
03:27.08
01:23.26
59:58.66
06:46.12
02:52.50
07:40.13
07:13.65
07:13.05
06:44.70
10:19.93
02:46.15
07:48.25
13:19.14

Finish
Time
16:58.42
18:13.46
12:22.62
52:51.00

Elapsed
Time
0:40:22

Elapsed
Time
0:38:16
0:41:45
0:49:04
0:53:36

Elapsed
Time
0:37:38
0:38:31
0:39:56
0:42:27
0:41:15
0:45:59
0:49:38

Elapsed
Time

0:34:57

0:35:43
0:35:55
0:37:39
0:38:30
0:38:35
0:39:45
0:39:46
0:40:16
0:40:47
0:40:52
0:40:58
0:43:09
0:47:00

Elapsed
Time
0:32:55
0:33:05
0:35:11
0:35:57
0:36:23
0:37:59
0:38:16
0:38:22
0:38:40
0:39:14
0:40:13
0:40:15
0:40:20
0:41:16
0:41:48
0:50:49

Elapsed
Time
0:32:28
0:33:13
0:35:53
1:17:51
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1
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F40-44 PLACINGS

F50-54 PLACINGS

F 35-39
1
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1"
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4F 021
4F 192
4F 114
4F 118
4F 020
4F 126
4F 113
4F 123
4F 122
4F 116
4F 018
4F 117
4F 022
4F 120
4F 023
4F 121
4F 017
4F 019

Race #
3F 104
3F 083

3F 013
3F 100
3F 092
3F 093
3F 085
3F 014
3F 095
3F 098
3F 109
3F 099
3F 097
3F 084
3F 111
3F 088
3F 094
3F 090
3F 103
3F 086
3F 087
3F 089
3F 091

Race #

Race #
2F 073
2F 059
2F 070
2F 056
2F 058
2F 057
2F 069
2F 060
2F 064
2F 068
2F 071
2F 062
2F 065
2F 072
2F 063
2F 066
2F 074

Jeanette
Stephanie
Maree P
Dianne
Cecily
Rae
Julie
Coral
Claire
Shireen
Ronice
Kristine
Karen
Margaret
Tanya
Sue
Adair
MaryAnn

First
Jenifer
Marguerite

Lillian
Celine
Rebecca
Dianne E
Robyn
Liz

Petra
Louise C
Burnadette
Sue
Karen
Colleen
Aileen F
Sarah K
Sian
Fiona
Elizabeth M
Pam
Ellen
Eva
Pamela

First

first
Sally A
Kim E
Mandy
Cassandra
Helen
Pamela
Leesa
Jacinta
Sarah
Deborah
Dale
Tabatha
Carol
Meg
Pamela
Carolyn
Hana A

McLaren
Coulson
James
Gibson
Sutton

Wells
Shuttleworth
Pollard
Casan
Cullen-Foote
Goebel
Cook Meredith
Burgan

Bird

Bosch

Carey
Ferguson
Simpson

SURNAME

Rahmoy
Ritchie
Fairfield
Pfluke
Hepworth
Obletz
Michels
Scott
Williamson
Kluender
Gomes
McNaughton
Hendy
Downes
Boyanton
O'Brien
Lucas
Mulholland
Bromley
Laver
Martin

De Vries
Kovassy
Urquhart

SURNAME

last

Smith
Howard
Collis
White
Lawson
Egger
Carson
Powell
Collis
McCoy
Maizels
Cole
Jones
O'Leary
Langenberg
Watt
Wellington

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY
AUS
NZL

USA
AUS
USA
NzL

AUS
NzL

GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

country
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS19550201

AUS19571211

AUS19570424
AUS19560713
AUS19530510
AUS19530328
GBR19560914
AUS19550818
AUS19560327
AUS19560720
AUS19541014
AUS19530928
AUS19560819
AUS19570420
AUS19560303
AUS19530701

AUS19551005
AUS19571218

UCI Code
AUS19590327
NZL19621229

FRA19590221
AUS 19620301
USA19591022

0:43:30
0:38:00
0:42:30
0:41:00
0:35:30
0:34:30
0:44:00
0:37:00
0:38:30
0:42:00
0:43:00
0:41:30
0:40:30
0:40:00
0:39:30
0:39:00
0:37:30
0:36:00

Start
Time
0:52:30

0:59:00

0:59:30
0:51:30
0:54:30

NZL195800226 0:54:00

AUS19590330
NZL19690918

GER19590920
AUS19601210
AUS19620323
AUS19580802
AUS19581109
AUS19620408
AUS19610925
AUS19620824
AUS19590403
AUS19610407
AUS19590105
AUS19591215
AUS19610727
AUS19612503
AUS19590205

UCI Code

uci code

AUS19660214
AUS19631107
AUS19641112
USA19640225
AUS19671106
CAN19640323
AUS19671107
AUS19630403
AUS19650530
AUS19670618
AUS19650528
AUS19671024
AUS19651002
AUS19641104
AUS19651221
AUS19661211
AUS19631127

0:58:00
1:00:00
0:50:30
0:50:00
0:47:30
0:49:00
0:49:30
0:58:30
0:48:00
0:56:30
0:53:30
0:55:30
0:53:00
0:57:30
0:57:00
0:56:00
0:55:00

Start
Time
Start Time
1:04:30
1:10:00
1:02:00
1:11:30
1:10:30
1:11:00
1:01:30
1:09:30
1:07:30
1:02:30
1:05:30
1:08:30
1:07:00
1:05:00
1:08:00
1:06:30
1:04:00

20:50.32
16:41.27
21:25.72
21:36.52
16:43.86
16:52.03
26:39.69
19:43.76
21:45.62
26:45.11
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Finish
Time
24:48.68

31:26.79

31:59.41
24:35.00
28:07.02
27:39.95
32:04.61
34:49.75
25:41.0

25:11.43
24:10.08
26:00.16
26:50.78
36:24.17
26:35.57
35:16.93
32:17.01
34:19.93
31:52.24
36:28.00
36:05.79
36:30.70
37:20.50

Finish
Time
Finish Time
36:45.19
43:03.39
35:09.11
45:03.71
44:40.55
45:10.94
36:39.28
44:55.16
43:12.16
38:36.05
41:36.77
45:14.27
43:48.51
41:50.66
44:57.28
45:49.77
45:59.07

0:37:20
0:38:41
0:38:56
0:40:37
0:41:14
0:42:22
0:42:40
0:42:44
0:43:16
0:44:45

Elapsed
Time
0:32:19

0:32:27

0:32:29
0:33:05
0:33:37
0:33:40
0:34:05
0:34:50
0:35:11
0:35:11
0:36:40
0:37:00
0:37:21
0:37:54
0:38:36
0:38:47
0:38:47
0:38:50
0:38:52
0:38:58
0:39:06
0:40:31
0:42:20

Elapsed
Time
Elapsed Time
0:32:15
0:33:03
0:33:09
0:33:34
0:34:11
0:34:11
0:35:09
0:35:25
0:35:42
0:36:06
0:36:07
0:36:44
0:36:49
0:36:51
0:36:57
0:39:20
0:41:59



F 30-34
PLACINGS

1
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PLACINGS

1
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3

M 75-79
PLACINGS

1

2
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M65-69

Race #

1F 005
1F 042
1F 038
1F 041
1F 034
1F 032
1F 039
1F 031
1F 033
1F 035
1F 036
1F 030
1F 048
1F 037
1F162

Race #

1M
543

1M
547

1M
546

Race #
10M
534

10M
532

10M
533

10M
531

Race #

9M 487
9M 505
9M 492
9M 489
9M 485
9M 508
9M 483
9M 512
9M 493
9M 502
9M 490
9M 484
9M 496
9M 514
9M 488
9M 507
9M 486
9M 501
9M 499
9M 497
9M 481
9M 504
9M 491

Race #

First

Karen
Cynthia
Sandra
Kerryn
Cathi
Angela
Alison
Sandra
Kerrie
Rebecca
Melissa
Trazel
Mylene
Cheri
Stott

First
Eric
Keith

Henry S

First
Noel
Henry T
Walter

Douglas

First

Francis W
John
Jerzy
Federico
Armando
Harry
David
Ron

Rod
Stanley
Vincent
Joseph
Leslie W
Angelo
John
Ronald W
Dudley C
Kazuo
Owen F
William R
Marco
Kevin P
Hennie

First

SURNAME

Hopkinson
Goodman
Vlacci
Charman
Dixon
Cash
Knaggs
North
Guley
Morton
Nicholls
Lister
Garcia
McEachern
Anna

SURNAME
Doughty
Maher

Hill

SURNAME
Martin
Clarke
Kelly

Chantler

SURNAME

Moore
Randall
Lesniak
Mason
Castillo
Shaw
Roberts
Truman
Nicholson
James
Nucifora
Linden
Sobey
Catalano
Borren
Seaborn
Parkyn
Fukushima
Duffy
Dodds
Brandli
Leroy
Strydom

SURNAME

COUNTRY

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
USA

COUNTRY

AUS

AUS

AUS

COUNTRY

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

COUNTRY

AUS
AUS
POL
AUS
GUA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN

NzL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

UCI Code

AUS19681010
AUS19701110
AU19711202S
AUS 19691220
AUS19721011
AUS19690429
AUS 19720209
AUS19690716
AUS19710319
AUS19690619
AUS19690506
AUS19710501
USA19690624
USA19680311

UCI Code

AUS19200729

AUS 19211207

AUS19200610

UCI Code

AUS19261230

AUS19260609

AUS19240507

AUS19230409

UCI Code

AUS 19311002
AUS19301204
POL19291015
AUS19301219
GUA19320520
AUS19291227
AUS19320319
AUS 19320224
AUS19310926
AUS19300716
AUS19320319
SC019320318
AUS 19290821

AUS 19310204
AUS19300812
AUS19320928
AUS19300407
JPN19320405

NZL19320117

AUS19310408
AUS19300524
AUS19321009
AUS19310105

UCI Code

Start

Time

1:14:30
1:15:30
1:17:30
1:15:00
1:19:30
1:20:30
1:17:00
1:21:00
1:20:00
1:19:00
1:18:30
1:21:30
1:13:30
1:18:00
1:22:00

Start
Time

1:26:00

1:24:30

1:34:50

Start
Time

1:27:30

1:28:00

1:28:30

1:29:00

Start

Time

1:42:00
1:35:00
1:40:00
1:44:30
1:43:00
1:36:00
1:44:00
1:33:30
1:39:00
1:35:30
1:41:00
1:43:30
1:38:00
1:30:30
1:41:30
1:32:30
1:42:30
1:31:30
1:31:00
1:34:30
1:39:30
1:32:00
1:40:30

Start

Finish
Time
47:25.15
50:05.44
52:23.53
49:53.78
54:42.03
57:04.45
53:48.92
58:29.29
57:33.50
57:07.23
57:46.44
01:41.78
54:11.66
02:09.30
09:31.28

Finish
Time

03:30.27

15:24.61

22:15.89

Finish
Time

08:29.93

08:24.99

11:36.91

14:16.09

Finish
Time
14:37.05
09:23.99
14:48.72
19:40.59
18:17.30
11:17.51
19:46.80
09:25.79
15:45.04
12:19.02
17:49.72
20:56.01
15:51.51
08:25.46
19:32.59
10:41.07
21:22.00
10:48.69
10:48.28
15:22.11
20:57.88
14:49.12
28:46.14

Finish

Elapsed
Time
0:32:55
0:34:35
0:34:54
0:34:54
0:35:12
0:36:34
0:36:49
0:37:29
0:37:33
0:38:07
0:39:16
0:40:12
0:40:42
0:44:09
0:47:31

Elapsed
Time

0:37:30
0:50:55

0:47:26

Elapsed
Time

0:41:00
0:40:25
0:43:07

0:45:16

Elapsed
Time
0:32:37
0:34:24
0:34:49
0:35:11
0:35:17
0:35:18
0:35:47
0:35:56
0:36:45
0:36:49
0:36:50
0:37:26
0:37:52
0:37:55
0:38:03
0:38:11
0:38:52
0:39:19
0:39:48
0:40:52
0:41:28
0:42:49
0:48:16

Elapsed
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PLACINGS

1
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8M 417
8M 418
8M 442
8M 424
8M 452
8M 439
8M 428
8M 450
8M 415
8M 456
8M 429
8M 466
8M 440
8M 455
8M 423
8M 419
8M 453
8M 435
8M 446
8M 420
8M 441
8M 449
8M 425
8M 431
8M475
8M 437
8M 416
8M 414
8M 473
8M 443
8M 447
8M 422
8M 451
8M 438
8M 433
8M 427
8M 426

Race #

7™ 314
7™ 315
7™ 319
7M 408
7™M 316
7™M 332
7™ 318
7™ 313
7™M 338
7™M 320
7M 353
™ 372
7™M 348
7M 336
7M 345
7™ 347
7™ 325
7™ 357
7™ 323
7M 355
7™M 349
7™M 375
7™M 394
7™M 354

Derek
Otto
Dennis
Evan
Ken
George
Denis G
Ted
Ronald
Cornelis N
Barry

T

Jack
Michael
George E
Richard
Alan

Ron
Rodney
John
John
Alec
Keith
Lyle
George
Anthony J
Larry
Ronnie
Willy
Bruce C
Peter

Bill
Lawrence
John
Daniel
George
James

First

Manfred
Victor
Martin L
Rodger
Keith
Peter
Brian
Kerry
Mecislaus
John
Robin R
Geoffy
Lance N
Victor J
Tony
Graeme
Colin F
Bob
Geoffrey T
Bruce
Jeffrey
Derek

Daniel

Robinson
Altweck
Blunden
Elliott
Smith
Cady
Robinson
Mathot
Neiwand
Witkamp
Bridgman
Van Kalleven
Trickey
Waterfield
Evans
Seslar
Stonehouse
Norton
Hay

Ploog
Bennetts
Lazich
Bowen
Baird
Weddell
Van Meryk
Slotta
Grant
Priem
Caddy
Johnson
Hardy
McNamara
Davies
Magasanik
Calvert
Rae

SURNAME

Nepp
Copeland
Peeters
Doughty
Oliver
O'Callaghan
Dacey
Ryan
Bartusevics
Brennan
Gregory
Marshall
Cubitt
Possee
Caruana
Cropley
Rossiter
McDonald
Barnes
Logan
Culnane
McVickers
Lundt

Ives

AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SCO

COUNTRY

GER
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
LTV

AUS
AUS

AUS
SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS19350625
GER19370328
AUS19360528
AUS19361025
AUS19370921

AUS19330912
AUS19370102
AUS19361211

AUS19340528
AUS19341224
NZL19370429

AUS19350124
AUS19330328
NZL19350405
USA19340704
AUS19370112
AUS19341116
AUS19360812
AUS19350203
AUS19370330
AUS19371220
AUS19331215
AUS19370819
AUS19350628
AUS19370527
USA19340820
AUS19360323
AUS19370707
AUS19360916
NZL19330926
AUS19330729
AUS19351218
AUS19340709
AUS19360104
AUS 19330802
SCO19351214

UCI Code

GER19410623
USA19420907
AUS19400124
AUS19420202
AUS19410915
AUS19391012
GBR19380814
AUS19422202
LTV19410209

AUS19410219
AUS19420711

AUS19411215
SCO 9390717
AUS19411130
AUS19420908
AUS19411101
AUS19400628
AUS19400703
AUS19421213
AUS19420823
AUS19410107

AUS19420810

Time

2:12:00
2:11:30
1:50:30
2:08:00
1:56:00
2:00:30
2:05:30
1:54:00
1:55:00
1:58:00
2:05:00
1:53:00
2:00:00
1:57:30
2:09:00
2:11:00
1:56:30
2:02:30
1:52:00
2:10:30
1:50:00
1:53:30
2:07:00
2:04:00
1:48:30
2:01:30
1:55:30
2:08:30
1:59:30
1:49:00
1:52:30
2:09:30
1:54:30
2:01:00
2:03:00
2:06:00
2:06:30

Start

Time

2:42:30
2:42:00
2:40:00
2:20:30
2:41:30
2:33:30
2:40:30
2:28:30
2:29:30
2:39:30
2:22:00
2:16:30
2:19:00
2:31:00
2:17:30
2:18:30
2:37:00
2:24:00
2:38:00
2:23:00
2:19:30
2:30:30
2:21:00
2:22:30

Time

44:15.72
43:59.32
23:13.17
41:14.64
29:17.31
34:15.97
40:08.13
28:39.24
29:43.39
32:49.77
40:17.00
28:38.65
35:39.91
33:10.53
44:44.16
46:53.59
32:28.86
38:33.92
28:15.53
46:59.66
26:35.78
30:17.11
43:51.61
40:52.18
25:32.88
38:46.92
32:54.90
46:13.54
37:20.50
27:08.68
30:45.47
47:52.17
33:46.32
40:39.09
43:25.00
47:26.50
48:20.58

Finish
Time
11:12.30
12:41.93
11:07.01
52:17.99
13:26.86
05:29.21
13:05.78
01:15.92
02:18.05
12:30.34
55:09.90
49:57.42
52:29.03
04:29.92
51:02.67
52:14.10
11:12.94
58:19.82
13:02.06
58:20.44
55:31.19
06:33.38
57:07.76
58:41.68

Time

0:32:16
0:32:29
0:32:43
0:33:15
0:33:17
0:33:46
0:34:38
0:34:39
0:34:43
0:34:50
0:35:17
0:35:39
0:35:40
0:35:41
0:35:44
0:35:54
0:35:59
0:36:04
0:36:16
0:36:30
0:36:36
0:36:47
0:36:52
0:36:52
0:37:03
0:37:17
0:37:25
0:37:44
0:37:51
0:38:09
0:38:15
0:38:22
0:39:16
0:39:39
0:40:25
0:41:27
0:41:51

Elapsed
Time
0:28:42
0:30:42
0:31:07
0:31:48
0:31:57
0:31:59
0:32:36
0:32:46
0:32:48
0:33:00
0:33:10
0:33:27
0:33:29
0:33:30
0:33:33
0:33:44
0:34:13
0:34:20
0:35:02
0:35:20
0:36:01
0:36:03
0:36:08
0:36:12



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

M55-59
PLACINGS

1

0 N b~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

7M 346
7™ 312
7™ 324
7™M 339
7™M 409
7™M 344
7™M 378
™ 317
7™M 334
7™ 327
7™ 362
7M 360
7™ 361
7™M 342
7M 333
7™M 407
7M 335

Race #

6M 176
6M 177
6M 187
6M 173
6M 216
6M 180
6M 190
6M 273
6M 243
6M 185
6M 189
6M 170
6M 181
6M 193
6M 232
6M 220
6M 197
6M 169
6M 250
6M 227
6M 226
6M 182
6M 230
6M 207
6M 212
6M 215
6M 304
6M 191
6M 217
6M 198
6M 205
6M 209
6M 202
6M 302
6M 218
6M 221
6M 236
6M 229
6M 222
6M 199
6M 192
6M 245
6M 196
6M 204
6M 264

lvan D
Maxwell G
Stuart
David R
Ken

Doug

Richard J
Winston
Gustav E
lan K
Kenton D
Rod
Robert
Alois
Anthony |
Allen

First

Denis
Chass
Colin
Tony

Ed

Jim
Raymond
Geoff
Geoffrey N
Jim
Kevin
John L
Tony
Terence J
Graham
Peter
Robert
Victor
Peter
Colin
Paul
Charles
Hugh W
Peter
William
Fred

Alan
Harry
John P.
Barry
Colin
Timo O
Ross
Barry
Athol
Malcolm
Patrick
Jorgen
Stephen K
Colin
Jeremy
Paul
Sab M
Jaakko

Collings
Richards
Campbell
Wood
Heppell
Brinsmead
Schibano
Hine
Pratt
Nikolic
Warman
Smith
Wagner
Baker
Car
Wilson
Pridmore

SURNAME

Fahey
Matters
Maciver
Retra
Webb
Miller
Deed
Strang
Salter
Thompson
Donovan
Nutter
Stephens
Skinner
Lockett
Buckingham
Barnes
Barnett
Wykes
Coates
Ciuro
Fitzgerald
Gray

Gist
Watts
Boland

Hansen
Morton
Warren
Rose

Wirth
Savimaki
Wembridge
Evans
Birchenough
Moorin
Dougherty
Bobenko
Reed
Evans
Tatchell
Phenix

De Battista
Laajoki

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

USA
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS19390915
AUS19390225
AUS19421215
NZL19420602
AUS19421213
AUS19410305

AUS19391211
AUS19410817
AUS19421126
AUS19410327
AUS19390414
AUS19391001
AUS19420413
AUS19410611
AUS19380720
AUS19400426

UCI Code

AUS 19440201
AUS 19440905
AUS 19440928
AUS 19460407
USA19451219
USA19470315
AUS19470902
AUS19470615
AUS19450616
AUS19470708
AUS19440116
AUS19441105
AUS19430114
AUS19450807
AUS19460328
AUS19441021
AUS19460510
GBR19450819
AUS19470712
AUS19460404
AUS19460629
AUS19470424
AUS19440906
AUS19470907
AUS19440326
AUS19440609

USA19450410
USA19431208
AUS19450531
AUS19430911

AUS19470618
AUS19431211

AUS19470702
CAN19431223
NZL19440719

AUS19460927
AUS19450920
AUS19460211

AUS19460916
NZL19430517

AUS19451102
AUS19461018
AUS19470521
AUS19430201

2:18:00
2:25:00
2:37:30
2:29:00
2:15:30
2:17:00
2:20:00
2:41:00
2:32:00
2:36:00
2:27:00
2:26:00
2:26:30
2:16:00
2:33:00
2:32:30
2:31:30

Start

Time

3:25:30
3:25:00
3:20:00
3:14:30
3:03:30
3:23:30
3:18:30
2:46:00
2:50:00
3:21:00
3:19:00
3:17:00
3:23:00
3:15:00
2:55:30
3:01:30
3:12:30
3:17:30
2:46:30
2:58:30
2:59:00
3:22:30
2:57:00
3:08:00
3:05:30
3:04:00
2:54:00
3:18:00
3:03:00
3:12:00
2:59:30
3:07:00
3:10:00
2:45:30
3:02:30
3:01:00
2:53:30
2:57:30
3:00:30
3:11:30
3:16:00
2:49:00
3:13:00
3:09:00
2:56:30

54:18.96
01:26.24
14:09.69
05:48.47
52:21.63
54:42.27
58:18.97
19:28.15
10:43.30
14:43.40
06:01.94
05:18.00
06:24.15
55:54.82
13:50.97
14:37.16
13:50.92

Finish
Time
55:09.16
54:47.50
50:25.31
45:03.48
34:16.44
54:34.65
49:42.12
17:12.32
21:18.31
52:34.38
50:37.42
48:37.55
54:53.57
47:25.80
28:33.83
34:41.68
45:43.67
50:45.41
19:51.47
31:57.02
32:28.15
56:00.02
30:48.57
42:10.41
39:41.34
38:14.32
28:18.05
52:20.23
37:26.35
46:36.70
34:17.41
41:51.96
44:54.28
20:50.77
38:31.54
37:26.09
30:10.68
34:38.23
37:47.21
49:03.48
53:46.17
27:13.59
51:15.22
47:33.81
35:03.92

0:36:19
0:36:26
0:36:40
0:36:48
0:36:52
0:37:42
0:38:19
0:38:28
0:38:43
0:38:43
0:39:02
0:39:18
0:39:54
0:39:55
0:40:51
0:42:07
0:42:21

Elapsed
Time
0:29:39
0:29:48
0:30:25
0:30:33
0:30:46
0:31:05
0:31:12
0:31:12
0:31:18
0:31:34
0:31:37
0:31:38
0:31:54
0:32:26
0:33:04
0:33:12
0:33:14
0:33:15
0:33:21
0:33:27
0:33:28
0:33:30
0:33:49
0:34:10
0:34:11
0:34:14
0:34:18
0:34:20
0:34:26
0:34:37
0:34:47
0:34:52
0:34:54
0:35:21
0:36:02
0:36:26
0:36:41
0:37:08
0:37:17
0:37:33
0:37:46
0:38:14
0:38:15
0:38:34
0:38:34



46
47
48
49
50
51

M50-54
PLACINGS

1

0 N b~ WDN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

6M 246
6M 211
6M 214
6M 242
6M 240
6M 210

Race #

5M 158
5M 160
5M 021
5M 020
5M 028
5M 013
5M 025
5M 023
5M 026
5M 022
5M 019
5M 041
5M 040
5M 090
5M 032
5M 157
5M 031
5M 077
5M 012
5M 029
5M 106
5M 030
5M 096
5M 086
5M 036
5M 042
5M 075
5M 044
5M 084
5M 039
5M 037
5M 098
5M 049
5M 085
5M 035
5M 087
5M 054
5M 050
5M 071
5M 056
5M 053
5M 076
5M 155
5M 080
5M 052
5M 048
5M 046
5M 010
5M 043
5M 094
5M 061
5M 047
5M 143
5M 099
5M 083
5M 062

Geoff
Christopher
Tony

Denis G
David
Kenneth J

First

Wiladimir
Kenny
Warren
Robert
Ray
Stephen
Robert
Robert
Dennis M
Stephen
Alan
Wayne
Bob
Chris
Chris

Peter
Trevor R
Ross E
Bill
Richard
Graeme
David
John
Murray
Brian
Jozef A
Alex
Peter
Ross
Ric
Theo
Graham
Martin
Barry R
David
John
lan W
Trevor
Andrew
Roman
Man On
Wayne
Eric
Larry D
Anthony
Darrell
Donald P
Graham
Jeffrey
Irwin
Peter

Leo P
Gregor
Peter

Wells
Richards
Oakley
Robertson
Phillips
Stott

SURNAME

Gottfried
Fuller
Keyser
Hampshire
Robinson
Fothergill
Graham
Wilson
Bowen-Day
Davies
Spokes
Collingwood
Taylor

Neal
Johnson

Mills
Marsh
Forster
Cox
Douglas
Dibbs
Stott
Hanstein
Russell
Radcliffe
Hanuszewicz
Verdi
Gregory
Hayter
Fitch
Vanderloo
Gibson
Guy
Pollock
Hern
Boyle
Gilmour
Abbott
Ashbolt
Suran
Chong
Patterson
Callaghan
Greene
Unruh
Cox
Sforcina
Jones
Ridge
Saunders
Szeghy

Vandervalk
Garnsworthy
Golland

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

GER
USA
AUS
AUS
NzL

AUS
AUS
SCO
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NzL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
NZL

AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CHN
AUS
AUS
NZL

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SLV

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS19461117
AUS19470718
AUS19460114
AUS19430520
AUS19441022
AUS19450712

UCI Code

GER19520301
USA19480704
AUS 19490222
AUS19480716
NZL19480421

AUS19520809
AUS19510605
SC019520121
AUS19500929
GBR19511211
AUS19480310
AUS 19520312
AUS19480129
AUS19511211

NZL19500808

AUS19480313
AUS 19480227
AUS 19481002
AUS19510625
AUS19490418
CAN19490802
NZL 19501205
AUS19520820
NZL19510228
AUS19520324
AUS19521118
AUS19520328
AUS19520419
AUS19490724
AUS19520108
AUS19490724
AUS19480518
AUS19490524
AUS19511212
AUS19481225
AUS19520314
AUS19520127
AUS19501003
AUS19520928
AUS19490703
CHN19511015
AUS19491020
AUS19510611
NZL19521128
USA19520501
AUS19491221
AUS19520404
AUS19490530
AUS19501024
AUS19501021
SLV19510706

AUS19481025
AUS19500712
AUS19510625

2:48:30
3:06:00
3:04:30
2:50:30
2:51:30
3:06:30

Start

Time

4:16:30
3:30:30
4:15:00
4:15:30
4:11:30
3:32:00
4:13:00
4:14:00
4:12:30
4:14:30
4:16:00
4:05:00
4:05:30
3:44:30
4:09:00
3:40:30
4:09:30
3:46:00
3:32:30
4:10:30
3:33:30
4:10:00
3:39:00
3:41:30
4:07:30
4:04:30
3:47:00
4:03:00
3:35:00
4:06:00
4:07:00
3:31:30
4:00:30
3:35:30
4:08:00
3:41:00
3:58:00
4:00:00
3:49:00
3:57:00
3:58:30
3:46:30
3:53:00
3:42:30
3:59:00
4:01:00
4:02:00
4:03:30
4:04:00
3:39:30
3:54:00
4:01:30
4:13:30
3:37:00
3:42:00
3:53:30

27:09.15
46:20.15
45:28.31
31:38.87
37:18.88
57:04.20

Finish
Time
44:57.92
00:06.12
44:59.42
45:36.90
41:51.51
02:25.65
43:34.04
44:49.02
43:34.65
45:45.93
47:35.67
36:40.47
37:21.40
16:41.73
41:13.05
12:49.03
42:03.50
18:34.83
05:20.61
43:51.71
06:53.20
43:35.36
12:57.78
15:31.87
41:34.57
38:44.36
21:17.25
37:22.75
09:24.25
40:27.14
41:29.34
06:10.25
35:11.67
10:12.80
42:55.29
15:55.69
33:17.12
35:29.84
24:29.89
32:30.54
34:03.13
22:08.44
28:41.52
18:30.58
35:06.30
37:17.92
38:24.87
39:55.16
40:25.67
15:57.05
30:46.34
38:31.72
50:44.59
14:29.46
20:21.91
31:53.65

0:38:39
0:40:20
0:40:58
0:41:09
0:45:49
0:50:34

Elapsed
Time

28:27.92
29:36.12
29:59.42
30:06.90
30:21.51
30:25.65
30:34.04
30:49.02
31:04.65
31:15.93
31:35.67
31:40.47
31:51.40
32:11.73
32:13.05
32:19.03
32:33.50
32:34.83
32:50.61
33:21.71
33:23.20
33:35.36
33:57.78
34:01.87
34:04.57
34:14.36
34:17.25
34:22.75
34:24.25
34:27.14
34:29.34
34:40.25
34:41.67
34:42.80
34:55.29
34:55.69
35:17.12
35:29.84
35:29.89
35:30.54
35:33.13
35:38.44
35:41.52
36:00.58
36:06.30
36:17.92
36:24.87
36:25.16
36:25.67
36:27.05
36:46.34
37:01.72
37:14.59
37:29.46
38:21.91
38:23.65



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

M45-49
PLACINGS

1

0 N b~ WN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

5M 067
5M 055
5M 092
5M 101
5M 102
5M 011
5M 091
5M 068
5M 069
5M 058
5M 060
5M 100
5M 103

Race #

4M 546
4M 549
4M682
4M 719
4M 557
4M 575
4M 521
4M 609
4M 572
4M 621
4M 632
4M 637
4M 553
4M 701
4M 548
4M 555
4M 587
4M 562
4M 559
4M 551
4M 574
4M 665
4M 602
4M 625
4M 547
4M 566
4M 565
4M 560
4M 550
4M 619
4M 583
4M 576
4M 597
4M 635
4M 569
4M 558
4M 624
4M 532
4M 721
4M 580
4M 640
4M 612
4M 581
4M 577
4M 556
4M 593
4M 579
4M 594
4M 585

Ray
Garry WH
Christopher

Malcolm
Tony
Graeme E
John

Max
Bruce R
David G
lan J
Quentin

First

Glenn
John

Mark
Murray
Mark
Thomas
Edward G
Greg
Brad L
lan

Peter R
Peter

Bernardo
Martin
Kevin
Nick
Robert
Elliot J
Robert
John
Geoffrey
Douglas
Peter
Michael
Paul
William

Graeme
Richard
Howard
Michael
Keith R
Aron
Brian
James
Dave
Bernhard
Douglas
Gary R
Daryl
Peter
Peter
Paul
Norman
Broderick
Nick
Andrew

Lazanyi
Meyland
Phillips

Shaw
Bateman
Pettingill
Towers
Fletcher
Craig
Berry
Plowman
Valentine

SURNAME

Swan
Alabaster

Hoffenberg
Hall
Bowden
Sandner
Pickett
Chivers
Daly
McGeoch
Smith
Sharman

Figueroa
Birney
Woods
Payne
Licciardo
Watters
Simpson
Lynch
Stewart
Hammond
Munt
Grinter
Ritchie
Tolhurst

Cole
Markowski
Galloway
Sparke
Salisbury
Scharfegger
Collier

Gray

Sutton
Kluender
Obletz
Steedman
Annells
Ganss
James
Shuttleworth
Hoy

Taylor
Oakley

Dale

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

USA
NZL

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

CcoL
IRL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
USA

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
USA
NZL

AUS
AUS
NZL

GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS19510102
AUS19480603
AUS19490405

AUS19500327
AUS19510729
AUS19511205
AUS19500327
AUS19480330
AUS19500130
AUS19521105
AUS19500518
AUS19500130

UCI Code

USA19531222
NZL19540101

USA19570708
AUS19531001
AUS19560626
AUS19570926
AUS19571003
AUS19560629
AUS19550623
AUS19550317
AUS19571120
AUS19561222

COL19570605
IRL19551112

AUS19560615
AUS19530529
AUS19570301
AUS19550227
AUS19570313
AUS19550602
NZL 19550306
AUS19551127
AUS19550507
AUS19530524
NZL19550113
USA19550331

AUS19530814
AUS19530219
AUS19570227
AUS19571230
AUS19540418
AUS19570911

AUS19571105
AUS19540531

AUS19530406
GER19530220
USA19550722
NZL19530708

AUS19531011

AUS19530602
NZL19560401

GBR19540826
AUS19550528
AUS19570111

AUS19571214
AUS19560120

3:51:00
3:57:30
3:44:00
4:06:30
3:36:00
3:55:00
3:40:00
3:50:30
3:50:00
3:56:00
4:39:00
3:38:30
3:34:30

Start

Time

5:21:30
5:20:00
4:24:00
5:19:30
5:15:30
5:05:30
5:08:30
4:45:00
5:07:00
4:21:30
4:29:30
4:39:30
5:17:30
4:30:30
5:20:30
5:16:30
4:58:30
5:13:00
5:14:30
5:18:30
5:06:00
4:46:30
4:50:30
4:26:00
5:21:00
5:11:00
5:11:30
5:14:00
4:57:30
4:28:00
5:01:30
5:05:00
4:53:30
4:32:00
5:09:30
5:15:00
4:30:00
4:25:00
4:21:00
5:03:00
4:27:30
4:24:30
5:02:30
5:04:30
5:16:00
4:55:30
5:03:30
4:55:00
5:00:00

29:30.71
36:12.48
22:46.52
45:33.59
15:03.76
34:12.02
19:18.28
29:51.26
29:31.30
35:49.40
18:52.92
21:27.03
17:54.79

Finish
Time
49:29.62
48:20.33
53:12.04
48:51.87
45:24.83
35:29.41
38:42.11
15:20.94
37:32.20
52:07.41
00:10.99
10:15.37
48:15.96
01:21.32
51:28.29
47:34.81
29:38.11
44:10.17
45:43.57
49:45.22
37:25.21
17:57.11
22:05.03
57:37.10
52:38.94
42:38.97
43:09.20
45:44.52
29:17.41
59:53.71
33:36.78
37:11.83
25:46.95
04:25.13
42:00.21
47:32.85
02:34.68
57:42.67
53:43.30
35:52.10
00:23.58
57:31.08
35:33.07
37:38.14
49:15.00
28:47.05
36:48.82
28:20.74
33:21.13

38:30.71
38:42.48
38:46.52
39:03.59
39:03.76
39:12.02
39:18.28
39:21.26
39:31.30
39:49.40
39:562.92
42:57.03
43:24.79

Elapsed
Time

27:59.62
28:20.33
29:12.04
29:21.87
29:54.83
29:59.41
30:12.11
30:20.94
30:32.20
30:37.41
30:40.99
30:45.37
30:45.96
30:51.32
30:58.29
31:04.81
31:08.11
31:10.17
31:13.57
31:15.22
31:25.21
31:27.11
31:35.03
31:37.10
31:38.94
31:38.97
31:39.20
31:44.52
31:47.41
31:53.71
32:06.78
32:11.83
32:16.95
32:25.13
32:30.21
32:32.85
32:34.68
32:42.67
32:43.30
32:52.10
32:53.58
33:01.08
33:03.07
33:08.14
33:15.00
33:17.05
33:18.82
33:20.74
33:21.13



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

M40-44
PLACINGS

1

N O o~ WN

1"
12

4M 591
4M 523
4M 717
4M 522
4M 588
4M 630
4M 538
4M 611
4M 631
4M 642
4M 618
4M 592
4M 536
4M 539
4M 644
4M 527
4M 623
4M 567
4M 596
4M 605
4M 607
4M 571
4M 586
4M 629
4M 639
4M 627
4M 641
4M 534
4M 535
4M 709
4M 656
4M 608
4M 525
4M 582
4M 604
4M 524
4M 600
4M 526
4M 595
4M 598
4M 599
4M 613
4M 584
4M 601
4M 568
4M 530
4M 634
4M 603
4M 590
4M 695

Race #

3M 332
3M 382
3M 337
3M 336
3M 380
3M 346
3M 422
3M 376
3M 343
3M 400
3M 480
3M 396

Paul
Nigel
Robert
Tony
Warren
Greg
Robert
Buck
lan
Mike
Peter
David
Norm
Tim

John
John
John
Christian
Paul

Ron
Krzysztof
Ross
David
Vince
Kurt
Kenneth
Lindsay E
Michael

David
Dougall
Chi Fai
Robert
Alan
Tony
Lance
lan
Terry John
Alastair
Phillip
lan
Greg A
Jeffrey
Brian R
Robert
David A
Terence
Brendan

First

Dave
Raymond
Hilton
Roger
Robert
David
Peter B
Warren B
Guy
Gary

Graeme

Bell
Letty
Knudsen
Routley
Smart
Levick
Faull
Baker
Lovell
Stockdale
Cadd
Conley
Lazarou
Jolly

Neve
Grant
East
Forsterling
Oman
Chapman
Nikodemski
Johnson
Lane
Sosnovec
Jensen
Stevens
Murnane
Olthof

Mander
Hewitt

Lei

Piper
Cunneen
Giammarco
Williams
Cooke
Nicholls
Urquhart
Aarons
Gibson
Lipple
Beeston
Matthews
Ramsay
Mclnnis
Luscombe
Finnigan

SURNAME

Mann
Dunstan
McMurdo
Worthington
McLean
Lee
O'Callaghan
Bennet
Green
Wright
Gavin
Muston

AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

NZL

NZL

AUS
USA
SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS19570501
AUS19560212
AUS19640823
CAN19560318
NZL19540706
AUS19560919
AUS19531029
AUS19560924
AUS19531016
AUS19550718
AUS19570316
AUS19560322
AUS19530324
AUS19551022

AUS19530515
AUS19550215
AUS19551031
AUS19540411
AUS19540331
AUS19530530
AUS19560331
AUS19561102
AUS19560826
AUS19540706
AUS19550901
USA19540212
AUS19560719
AUS19550409

AUS19570516
AUS19570727
CHN19550412
AUS19530811

AUS 19540402
AUS19570711

AUS19570118
AUS19530811

AUS19570228
AUS19570306
AUS 19550502
AUS19540615
AUS19570607
AUS19550816
AUS19540510
AUS 19530626
AUS19570613
AUS 19550607
AUS19550323

UCI Code

NZL19620625

NZL19600930

AUS19620202
USA19610204
SCO19600306
AUS19601016
AUS19620926
AUS19590905
AUS19621007
AUS19600620

AUS19581002

4:56:30
4:59:00
4:42:00
5:06:30
4:58:00
4:28:30
4:41:00
4:23:30
4:29:00
4:37:30
4:38:30
4:56:00
4:38:00
5:01:00
4:27:00
4:44:30
4:31:00
5:10:30
4:54:00
4:48:00
4:46:00
5:08:00
4:59:30
4:25:30
4:43:30
4:33:00
4:32:30
4:35:00
4:36:30
4:22:30
4:37:00
4:45:30
4:49:00
5:02:00
4:48:30
4:51:30
4:52:00
4:49:30
4:54:30
4:53:00
4:52:30
4:40:00
5:00:30
4:51:00
5:10:00
4:22:00
4:41:30
4:50:00
4:57:00
4:47:30

Start

Time

6:16:30
5:43:30
6:14:00
6:14:30
5:38:00
6:09:30
5:40:30
5:49:00
6:11:00
5:31:00
5:34:30
5:36:30

29:52.40
32:30.41
15:33.39
40:09.99
31:41.80
02:13.43
14:45.09
57:29.39
03:10.40
11:51.00
12:51.86
30:25.69
12:28.19
35:31.20
01:38.74
19:18.44
05:49.32
45:19.93
28:51.80
23:00.65
21:01.99
43:08.93
34:45.67
00:51.90
19:01.90
08:35.69
08:26.81
11:29.34
13:02.35
59:12.16
13:44.52
22:16.12
25:49.17
38:53.59
25:44.83
28:56.23
29:26.65
27:09.20
32:09.31
30:42.21
30:16.87
18:09.34
38:42.93
29:27.86
49:08.83
02:06.59
21:36.89
30:39.99
37:43.12
29:55.62

Finish
Time
44:41.18
11:56.66
42:29.08
43:09.33
07:50.33
39:22.47
10:42.55
19:16.14
41:16.57
01:32.50
05:04.36
07:04.80

33:22.40
33:30.41
33:33.39
33:39.99
33:41.80
33:43.43
33:45.09
33:59.39
34:10.40
34:21.00
34:21.86
34:25.69
34:28.19
34:31.20
34:38.74
34:48.44
34:49.32
34:49.93
34:51.80
35:00.65
35:01.99
35:08.93
35:15.67
35:21.90
35:31.90
35:35.69
35:56.81
36:29.34
36:32.35
36:42.16
36:44.52
36:46.12
36:49.17
36:53.59
37:14.83
37:26.23
37:26.65
37:39.20
37:39.31
37:42.21
37:46.87
38:09.34
38:12.93
38:27.86
39:08.83
40:06.59
40:06.89
40:39.99
40:43.12
42:25.62

Elapsed
Time

28:11.18
28:26.66
28:29.08
28:39.33
29:50.33
29:52.47
30:12.55
30:16.14
30:16.57
30:32.50
30:34.36
30:34.80



13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

M35-39
PLACINGS

1

N O o~ WN

1
12
13

3M 306
3M 344
3M 352
3M 485
3M 305
3M 474
3M 348
3M 359
3M 362
3M 391
3M 304
3M 386
3M 351
3M 334
3M 384
3M 363
3M 361
3M 349
3M 392
3M 366
3M 354
3M 330
3M 365
3M 381
3M 489
3M 402
3M 373
3M 310
3M 307
3M 345
3M 372
3M 360
3M 364
3M 339
3M 368
3M 358
3M 311
3M 309
3M 341
3M 353
3M 394
3M 493
3M 398
3M 308
3M 383
3M 369
3M 314
3M 393
3M 356

Race #

2M 132
2M 162
2M 209
2M 134
2M 163
2M 219
2M 174
2M 182
2M 211
2M 249
2M 183
2M 175
2M 168

Garron
Tony J
Peter J
Brett N
Raymond
Peter
Mark
Rob
Chris

John
Paul
Peter D
Marcel
Peter
Mark
Ivan
Greg
Jacobus
Brian
Richard
K.
Bobby
Robert
P.

David
Wojciech
Gary J
Craig
Michael
Jeffrey
Martyn |
John
Andrey
Rob
Chris
Ron
Noel J
Richard
Ashley
Greg
David J
Gintautas
Paul
Peter G
Gary M
Marcus H
Gregory
John

First

louri
Robert
Stephen J
John
Michael
Michael
Hamish
Grant
Liam
Paul
Sean
Peter
Karl

Buckland
McLoughlin
Oziemski
Schultz
Jarratt
Verhoeven
Davis
McNally
Keys

Buskes
Davine
Galvin
Bengtson
Goodman
Hastie
Meadors
Lawler
Langedyk
Bourke
Large
Turley
Tuxford
Wall
Larskey
Fairburn
Kalinowski
Wakeling
Weller
Burke
Jensen
Williamson
Crawford
Kuznetsov
Kerr
Hitchen
Luff
Austerberry
Lorenc
Sked
Chichester
Woods
Mikulenas
Weatherall
Foubister
Hines
Barnes
Cochran
May

SURNAME

Demanov
Young
Harcourt
Tolkamp
Clucas
Yarski
MacKirdy
Barnett
Kelly
Faint
Bruce
Moore
Wood

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

NZL
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
NZL
AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
LTU

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

RUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS19601220
AUS19600202
AUS19610218
AUS19590812
AUS19601219
AUS19590508
AUS19610830
AUS19590320
AUS19610514

AUS19580305
AUS19600120
AUS19611209
AUS19620529
AUS19620622
AUS19580220
USA19590303
AUS19590322
AUS19600308
AUS19610104
AUS19581002

NZL19611224
NZL19590106

AUS19600109
AUS19610428
AUS19580501
AUS19610818
AUS19581107
USA19580930
NZL19580328
AUS19590727
RUS19590211
AUS19610806
AUS19610703
AUS19580303
AUS 19590104
AUS19621221
AUS19600118
NZL19591107
AUS19620325
LTU19620718
AUS19610307
AUS19591124
AUS 19580803
AUS 19600926
AUS19610914
AUS19601224

UCI Code

RUS19630613
AUS19650302
AUS19651118
CAN19640314
AUS19650723
AUS19650801
AUS19650607
AUS19640116
AUS19660425
NZL19660919
AUS19661115
AUS19630922
AUS19640223

6:06:30
6:10:30
6:05:30
6:17:00
6:08:00
5:32:30
6:08:30
6:02:30
6:01:00
6:04:00
6:12:00
5:44:30
6:06:00
6:15:30
5:41:30
6:00:30
6:01:30
6:07:30
5:39:00
5:58:30
6:04:30
5:40:00
5:59:00
5:32:00
5:33:00
5:43:00
5:39:30
5:55:00
5:59:30
6:10:00
5:53:30
6:02:00
6:00:00
6:13:00
5:57:30
6:03:00
5:54:00
5:55:30
6:12:30
6:05:00
5:46:00
5:31:30
5:37:30
5:57:00
5:42:00
5:56:30
5:50:30
5:45:00
6:03:30

Start

Time

7:01:30
7:00:30
6:28:30
6:59:30
7:00:00
6:23:30
6:53:00
6:48:30
6:27:30
5:22:00
6:48:00
6:52:30
6:57:00

37:21.50
41:38.51
36:41.28
48:20.54
39:28.67
04:18.70
40:22.24
34:23.31
32:54.05
35:55.09
43:56.46
16:35.63
38:07.46
47:38.42
13:43.71
32:45.06
33:47.44
39:49.10
11:29.92
31:13.01
37:16.67
13:02.06
32:06.04
05:08.59
06:09.02
16:09.65
12:58.38
28:30.77
33:23.26
43:55.58
27:39.02
36:11.47
34:14.02
47:29.07
32:03.09
37:36.72
28:42.99
30:14.00
47:20.69
39:56.29
21:02.00
07:05.22
13:08.89
32:54.44
17:55.97
32:29.43
26:45.01
21:34.16
40:05.25

Finish
Time
28:59.32
28:48.45
57:21.58
28:40.78
29:21.64
53:08.81
22:58.51
18:30.74
57:39.29
52:19.24
18:29.97
23:09.83
27:42.07

30:51.50
31:08.51
31:11.28
31:20.54
31:28.67
31:48.70
31:562.24
31:53.31
31:54.05
31:55.09
31:56.46
32:05.63
32:07.46
32:08.42
32:13.71
32:15.06
32:17.44
32:19.10
32:29.92
32:43.01
32:46.67
33:02.06
33:06.04
33:08.59
33:09.02
33:09.65
33:28.38
33:30.77
33:563.26
33:55.58
34:09.02
34:11.47
34:14.02
34:29.07
34:33.09
34:36.72
34:42.99
34:44.00
34:50.69
34:56.29
35:02.00
35:35.22
35:38.89
35:54.44
35:55.97
35:59.43
36:15.01
36:34.16
36:35.25

Elapsed
Time

27:29.32
28:18.45
28:51.58
29:10.78
29:21.64
29:38.81
29:58.51
30:00.74
30:09.29
30:19.24
30:29.97
30:39.83
30:42.07



14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

M30-34
PLACINGS

2M 203
2M 167
2M 179
2M 138
2M 181
2M 217
2M 190
2M 188
2M 164
2M 109
2M 173
2M 185
2M 212
2M 108
2M 177
2M 189
2M 208
2M 147
2M 166
2M 196
2M 192
2M 140
2M 193
2M 201
2M 139
2M 143
2M 180
2M 197
2M 198
2M 171
2M 146
2M 184
2M 136
2M 206
2M 142
2M 200
2M 199
2M 144
2M 172

Race #

1M 045
1M 026
1M 059
1M 043
1M 053
1M 050
1M 051
1M 023
1M 049
1M 065
1M 048
1M 069
1M 019
1M 044
1M 020
1M 068
1M 025
1M 024
1™ 021
1M 054
1M 057
1M 085
1M 066

Thomas
Nigel
Mark
Vadim
Richard
Andrew
Thomas
Bill
Stuart
Nicholas
Peter
Michael B
Gavin
Darren
Ross A
John
Jazy F.
Timothy
Craig T
Bill
John
Stephen
Michael
Mark
Michael
Mark
Mark
Martin
Simon
John
Rob
Mark
Jean-Claude

David J
Shane
Robert
Martin
Michael

First

Andrew R
Ray

David
Warwick M
Paul
Rohan
Christopher
Justin
Christopher
Chris
Craig
Martin D
Kel

Peter John
Gary
Dean
Cameron
Craig
Derek

Neil

Matt

Glen

Eid

Boeschenstein NZL

Hunt
Petterson
Bogazkov
Woods
Smith
Blazevic
Drodge
Sanders
Skewes
Wright
Ferigo
Lane
Cowell
Harding
Ackerman
Garcia
Marquardt
Steele
Joycey
Marcan
McConnell
Skerritt
Ashburn
Hartman
Cummings
Wright
Chambers
Marangio
Haschka
Davis
Wallis
Legras

Swan
Grigg
Staley
Alcott
Whitty

SURNAME

Naylor
Turner
Coultas
Robson
Turner
Andrew
Munro
Davis
Teakle
Eichler
Johnson
Pearce
Boers
Herrewyn
Jackson
Heathcote
Hunter
Gardiner
Horton
McNaughton
Lewis
O'Rourke
Elkheir

NZL

AUS
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

COUNTRY

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

NZL19641231
NZL19650514
AUS19661221
RUS19670428
AUS19661108
AUS19651207
AUS19640302
AUS19660119
AUS19661106
AUS19630323
AUS19650502
NZL19640319
AUS19670101
AUS
AUS19640312
AUS19660617
USA19670714
AUS19660417
NZL19651216
AUS19661117
AUS19640624
AUS19660907
AUS19660629
AUS19630318
AUS19631025
AUS19631122
AUS19670718
AUS19630820
AUS19670630
GBR19651229
AUS19640706
AUS19640920
AUS19651023

AUS19670812
AUS19650225
AUS 19660603
AUS19630513
AUS19650527

UCI Code

AUS19700801
AUS19700429
AUS19691025
NZL19690217
AUS19700307
AUS19701127
AUS19700410
AUS19721222
AUS19700817
AUS19681208
AUS19700504
AUS19710330
AUS19701001
AUS19710313
AUS19701110
AUS19690820
AUS19700103
AUS19680318
USA19720926
AUS19680413
AUS19710131
AUS19710822
AUS19700116

6:31:00
6:56:30
6:50:30
6:44:30
6:49:30
6:24:30
6:43:30
6:45:30
6:59:00
6:21:00
6:53:30
6:47:00
6:27:00
6:44:00
6:51:30
6:45:00
6:29:00
6:33:30
6:57:30
6:40:00
6:42:00
6:41:00
6:41:30
6:35:30
6:43:00
6:37:00
6:50:00
6:39:30
6:38:30
6:54:30
6:34:00
6:47:30
6:56:00
6:51:00
6:38:00
6:36:30
6:37:30
6:36:00
6:54:00

Start

Time

7:24:00
7:09:00
7:15:00
7:25:00
7:19:00
7:21:00
7:20:30
7:05:30
7:21:30
7:12:00
7:22:00
7:07:30
7:23:00
7:24:30
7:19:30
7:11:30
7:10:30
7:12:30
7:18:30
7:18:00
7:16:00
7:16:30
7:10:00

01:42.32
27:12.87
21:22.67
15:34.32
20:49.96
56:24.62
15:32.15
17:33.32
31:08.31
53:12.50
25:56.03
19:41.33
59:43.39
16:45.74
24:25.20
17:55.67
01:56.45
06:28.09
30:34.68
13:25.32
15:30.49
14:33.31
15:08.09
09:20.95
16:54.11
11:46.86
24:48.00
14:19.38
13:29.31
29:43.03
09:28.40
23:12.10
31:45.48
27:26.42
14:44.64
13:23.74
14:35.70
17:16.87
35:28.35

Finish
Time
52:26.25
38:28.60
44:46.40
54:48.59
48:52.94
50:54.15
50:36.81
35:39.80
52:14.25
43:00.15
53:04.98
38:41.60
54:12.00
55:50.73
51:16.31
43:21.60
42:25.00
45:03.86
51:04.56
50:43.03
49:08.54
49:57.89
44:10.51

30:42.32
30:42.87
30:52.67
31:04.32
31:19.96
31:54.62
32:02.15
32:03.32
32:08.31
32:12.50
32:26.03
32:41.33
32:43.39
32:45.74
32:55.20
32:55.67
32:56.45
32:58.09
33:04.68
33:25.32
33:30.49
33:33.31
33:38.09
33:50.95
33:54.11
34:46.86
34:48.00
34:49.38
34:59.31
35:13.03
35:28.40
35:42.10
35:45.48
36:26.42
36:44.64
36:53.74
37:05.70
41:16.87
41:28.35

Elapsed
Time

28:26.25
29:28.60
29:46.40
29:48.59
29:52.94
29:54.15
30:06.81
30:09.80
30:44.25
31:00.15
31:04.98
31:11.60
31:12.00
31:20.73
31:46.31
31:51.60
31:55.00
32:33.86
32:34.56
32:43.03
33:08.54
33:27.89
34:10.51



24
25
26

1M 047 Paul
1M 027 Dale
1M 081

Measey
Weston

AUS
AUS

AUS19691209 7:22:30
AUS19720112 7:07:00
7:13:00

56:50.34
42:13.94
49:25.08

34:20.34
35:13.94
36:25.08
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Race #

5M 158
5M 066
5M 121
5M 157
5M 042
5M 020
5M 026
5M 123
5M 151
5M 014
5M 105
5M 039
5M 113
5M 124
5M 028
5M 053
5M 159
5M 147
5M 117
5M 027
5M 095
5M 109
5M 022
5M 093
5M 032
5M 019
5M 029
5M 097
5M 012

Race #
4M 657
4M 554
4M 633
4M 676
4M 542
4M 719
4M 552
4M 575
4M 573
4M 670
4M 680
4M 654
4M 559
4M 557
4M 548
4M 549
4M 681
4M 631
4M 646
4M 523
4M 572
4M 682
4M 546
4M 632
4M 675
4M 701
4M 650
4M 645
4M 648
4M 667

First
Wiadimir
Malcolm
Chris
Hubert
Brian
Robert
Dennis M
Kevin
John VvV
Laurie
Murray
Ross
Jim
Bryan
Ray
Roman
David
Barry D
Greg
Stephen
Leon
Guy
Stephen
John
Chris
Alan
Bill
Anthony J
Ross E

First
Robert
Laurie
Laurie
Terry
Greg
Mark
Geoffrey
Mark
David
Craig
Vincent
Doug
Robert
Murray
Bernardo
John
Bradley
lan
Luigi
Nigel
Greg
Jack
Glenn
lan
James
Wayne
Rene
Garry
Warren L
Colin

<

Last
Gottfried
Clasohm
Salisbury
Vise
Radcliffe
Hampshire
Bowen-Day
Thomson
Hollingworth
Lyster
Cameron
Hayter
Linden
Walsh
Robinson
Suran
Debee
Denny
Morgan
Moody
Sims
Falla
Davies
Rathgeber
Johnson
Spokes
Cox
Sullivan
Forster

Last
Hadley
Venn
Noonan
Schintler
Featonby
Hoffenberg
Thomson
Bowden
Moreland
Price
Smith
Garley
Licciardo
Hall
Figueroa
Alabaster
Speller
Lovell
Abbisogni
Letty
Chivers
Swart
Swan
McGeoch
Rutherford
Niell
Bueman
Woodland
Biggs
Morris

GO

Country
GER
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
COL
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
USA
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Category
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54
5M 50-54

Category
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49
4M 45-49

UCI Code
GER19520301
AUS19500129
AUS 19490228
GER19481205
AUS19520324
AUS 19480716
AUS 19500929
NZL19490506
AUS19520331
AUS 19490308
NZL19490915
AUS 19490724
AUS19501201
AUS19510608
NZL19480421
AUS 19490703
AUS19510929
GBR19490111
AUS 19490605
AUS19520210
AUS19500401
AUS19521022
GBR19511211
AUS19511219
NZL19500808
AUS19480310
AUS19510625
AUS19490118
AUS19481002

UCI Code

AUS19530730
AUS19530824
AUS19570201
AUS19560204
AUS19570609
USA19570708
AUS19560524
AUS19560626
AUS19570329
AUS19551121
GBR19530205
AUS19550707
AUS19570301
AUS19531001
COL19570605
NZL19540101
AUS19550815
AUS19531016
AUS19570627
AUS19560212
AUS19560629
NZL19541127
USA19531222
AUS19550317
GBR19551122
AUS19561001
AUS19551230
AUS19570602
AUS19571228
AUS19540416

Time
37'2091
at 0'30
s.t.

s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.

Time
36'5752
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
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Race #
3M 332
3M 376
3M 344
3M 428
3M 336
3M 424
3M 416
3M 397
3M 351
3M 412
3M 415
3M 316
3M 348
3M 434
3M 454
3M 432
3M 414
3M 455
3M 361
3M 426
3M 362
3M 479
3M 436
3M 422
3M 379
3M 390
3M 430

Race #
2M 211
2M 162
2M 185
2M 234
2M 226
2M 280
2M 227
2M 145
2M 213
2M 224
2M 216
2M 221
2M 228
2M 222
2M 236
2M 187
2M 215
2M 240
2M 266
2M 232
2M 242
2M 229
2M 238
2M 208
2M 168
2M 219
2M 174
2M 151
2M 241

Race #
1M 028
1M 044
1M 033
1M 019

First
Dave
Warren B
Tony J
Maxwell
Roger
Gary
Glen
Graeme
Peter D
Agostino
Mark
Peter
Mark
Benny
Marcel
John
Gary J
Toni R
lvan
Stephen
Chris
Gerard J
Marshall
Peter B
Stephen J
Mark
Cameron R

First
Liam
Robert
Michael B
David
Gary
Patrick
Trent
Grant
David
Darren
Scott
John
Dean
Warren
Gary
Grant H
David
Warren
Bill

Grant
Adam G
Christopher
Eduardo J
Jazy F.
Karl
Michael
Hamish
Russell
Mathew

First
Robert
Peter John
Cameron
Kel

Last

Mann
Bennet
McLoughlin
Rainsford
Worthington
Oliver
Hutchinson
Peadon
Galvin
Giramondo
Harris
Castillo
Davis

Van Der Griend
Hollenstein
Salton
Gullock
Horne
Meadors
Pulford
Keys
O'Connell
Watson
O'Callaghan
Fairless
Bourjau
Russell

Last

Kelly
Young
Ferigo
Lunn
Gardiner
Marcucci
lliffe
Young
Lumby
Curry
Rush
Burger
Johnstone
Cay
Mathieson
Matthews
O'Leary
Seager
Robertson
Law
Smith
Jones
Perez
Garcia
Wood
Yarski
MacKirdy
Wallace
Smith

Last
Crowe
Herrewyn
Lester
Boers

Country
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Category
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44
3M 40-44

Category
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39
2M 35-39

Category
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34

UCI Code
NZL19620625
AUS 19590905
AUS 19600202
AUS19621225
USA19610204
AUS19611114
AUS19590601
AUS 19600710
AUS19611209
AUS19591104
AUS19601021
AUS19610815
AUS 19610830
NZL19590925
NZL19600617
AUS 19600806
AUS19580103
AUS 19580808
USA19590303
GBR19601027
AUS19610514
AUS19601221
AUS 19580324
AUS 19620926
AUS19620521
AUS 19590530
AUS19610125

UCI Code

AUS 19660425
AUS 19650302
NZL19640319
AUS 19630420
NZL19660814
AUS19630317
AUS 19670106
AUS19641018
AUS19660111
AUS19651202
AUS19670502
NZL19640529
AUS19641221
AUS19640421
AUS 19640908
AUS19650410
AUS 19630629
AUS19631123
AUS 19660220
AUS19630717
AUS19640103
AUS19630109
AUS19631221
USA19670714
AUS19640223
AUS19650801
AUS 19650607
AUS19630729
AUS19640621

UCI Code

AUS19681119
AUS19710313
AUS19710731
AUS19701001

Time
43'2314
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.

Time
42'4500
42'4500
42'4500
at 0'32
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

Time
42'3500
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.
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1M 059
1M 069
1M 029
1M 088
1M 065
1M 025
1M 023
1M 048
1M 075
1M 042
1M 054
1M 063
1M 087
1M 085
1M 050
1M 020
1M 082
1M 043
1M 049
1M 026
1M 070
1M 068
1M 064
1M 086
1M 074
1™ 102

David
Martin D
Brad
Malcolm
Chris
Cameron
Justin
Craig

John
Michael
Neil
Anthony J
Damien
Glen
Rohan
Gary

Chris
Warwick M
Christopher
Ray
Shane
Dean
Cameron
Jayson
Nick
Robert AW

Coultas
Pearce
Davies
Sawford
Eichler
Hunter
Davis
Johnson
Cipriano
Walsh
McNaughton
Comino
Roy
O'Rourke
Andrew
Jackson
Marassovich
Robson
Teakle
Turner
Scott
Heathcote
Dean

Puls
Caple
Sullivan

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34
1M 30-34

AUS19691025
AUS19710330
AUS19700819
AUS19701201
AUS19681208
AUS19700103
AUS19721222
AUS19700504
AUS19690217
AUS19680830
AUS19680413
AUS19700421
AUS19680731
AUS19710822
AUS19701127
AUS19701110
AUS19700625
NZL19690217
AUS19700817
AUS19700429
AUS19700430
AUS19690820
AUS19720614
AUS19690804
AUS19701004
AUS19681208

s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
s.t.
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Event 1
1
2

Event 1a
1
2

Event 1b

Event 1c
1
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Race #

9F 189
9F 190

Race #
8F 186
8F 188

Race #
7F 178
7F 179
7F 180
TF 177
7F 191

Race #
11M 543
11M 546
11M 547
11M 542
11M 544

Race #

10M 534
10M 533
10M 532
10M 531

Race #
6F 026
6F 156
6F 160
6F 158
6F 169
6F 157
6F 168
6F 153
6F 164
6F 170
6F 154
6F 159
6F 165
6F 166

Race #
5F 148
5F 147
5F 139
5F 144
5F 150
5F 138
5F 136
5F 134
5F 140
5F 146

Race #
4F 119
4F 124
4F 121
4F 192
4F 125
4F 126

First
Iris
Brenda

First
Margaret
Fay-Marie

First
Charlene
Valerie
Johanna A
Carole G
Janice

First
Eric
Henry S
Keith
Kwa
Sid

First
Noel
Walter
Henry T
Douglas

First
Elizabeth M S
Elaine
Fran
Marcy
Lynne
Christine A
Joyce
Janice L
Bronwyn
Gabrielle
Jennie
Dawn 'Y
Mollie
Beverley

First
Penny
Lynda
Shirley L
Sally A
Gayle
Marie
Margaret
Jan
Pamela
Dianne

First
Debra
Philippa
Sue
Stephanie
Claire
Rae

¢ GO

Last
Dixon
Every

Last
Cady
Bloor

Last
Smith
Lapwood
Thomas
Evans
Bosher

Last

Doughty

Hill

Maher

Kwa Chin Swee
Hayes

Last
Martin
Kelly
Clarke
Chantler

Last
Randall
Miller
Watson
Dibbs
Evans
Neil
Copeland
Iredale
Love
Fordham
Moroney
Reynolds
Fraser
Austin

Last
Krohn
Heritage
Amy
Fletcher
Pung
Kaplan
Silich
Garrard
Richards
Evans

Last
Hobbs
Read
Carey
Coulson
Taylor
Wells

Country Category

AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
SIN
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
USA
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS

Country
RSA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

F 70-74
F 70-74

Category

F 65-69

Category
F 60-64

Category
M 80-84

Category
M 75-79

Category
F 55-59

Category
F 50-54

Category
F 45-49

UCI Code
AUS19310129
AUS19280212

UCI Code
AUS19370214
AUS19360521

UCI Code
AUS 19390120
AUS 19420912
AUS 19420715
NZL19420104
F 60-64

UCI Code
AUS 19200729
AUS 19200610
AUS19211207
SIN

AUS 19200515

UCI Code

AUS19261230
AUS 19240507
AUS 19260609
AUS 19230409

UCI Code
AUS 19441022
USA19450814
AUS 19430922
CAN19460919
AUS 19450325
AUS 19430924
USA19451108
AUS 19450306
AUS 19450903
AUS 19430404
AUS 19450525
NZL19451111
AUS19471004
AUS 19470630

UCI Code

RSA19520214
AUS19500921
AUS19520621
AUS19510116
AUS19510923
CAN19491123
NZL19490902
AUS19480108
AUS19490505
AUS19490226

UCI Code

AUS19560917
AUS19550307
AUS19530701
AUS19571211
AUS19560602
AUS19530328

Time
332365

Time
33'23'65
s.t.

Time
30'2365
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

Time
30'2365
at 3'00
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

Time
30'2365
s.t

s.t

s.t

Time
29'4499
s.t

s.t

s.t

s.t

s.t

s.t

at 2'25
s.t

s.t

Time
28'4321
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

at 0'16
at 0'44
s.t.

s.t.

at 1'41
at2'24

Time
2'1815
s.t.

at 1'49
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.
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4F 113
4F 127

Race #
3F 110
3F 098
3F 014
3F 095
3F 106
3F 100
3F 104
3F 108
3F 087
3F 094
3F 099
3F 090
3F 103

Race #
2F 007
2F 056
2F 057
2F 058
2F 059
2F 060
2F 061
2F 062
2F 063
2F 064
2F 067
2F 068
2F 069
2F 070
2F 074
2F 075
2F 078

Race #
1F 042
1F 034
1F 038
1F 052
1F 055
1F 041
1F 032
1F 049
1F 039
1F 030

Race #
9M 519
9M 489
9M 500
9M 508
9M 498
9M 494
9M 510
9M 509
9M 511
9M 521
9M 484
9M 486
9M 483
9M 516
9M 492

Julie
Helen

First

Terry
Louise C
Liz

Pietra
Jannette M
Celine
Jenifer
Kerry A
Ellen

Sian

Sue

Fiona
Elizabeth M

First
Kerry
Cassandra
Pamela
Helen
Kim E
Jacinta
Margaret
Tabatha
Pamela
Sarah
Kerrie F
Deborah
Leesa
Mandy
Hana A
Jane
Penny R

First
Cynthia
Cathi
Sandra
Tracey
Alex
Kerryn
Angela
Meaghan
Alison
Trazel

First
Colin E
Federico
Dudley
Harry

Bill
Graham H
Colin
Derek
Ron
Gilbert L
Joseph
Dudley C
David

Ed

Jerzy

Shuttleworth
Bourke

Last
Moore
Gomes
Williamson
Kluender
Koehler
Hepworth
Rahmoy
McCredden
De Vries
Mulholland
Hendy
Bromley
Laver

Last
Murnane
White
Egger
Lawson
Howard
Powell
Woolman
Cole
Langenberg
Collis
Howard
McCoy
Carson
Collis
Wellington
Barnes
Smithers

Last
Goodman
Dixon
Vlacci
Newton
Reinehr
Charman
Cash
Godfrey
Knaggs
Lister

Last
Speller
Mason
Foley
Shaw
Dove
Nankervis
Smythe
Smith
Sproule
Wright
Linden
Parkyn
Roberts
Little
Lesniak

GBR
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
NZL

GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
USA
CAN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS
POL

F 40-44

F 35-39

F 30-34

M 70-74

GBR19560914
AUS19530506

UCI Code
AUS19612710
AUS19601210
NZL19620918
GER

AUS 19580702
AUS 19620301
AUS 19590327
AUS 19580408
AUS19610727
AUS 19590403
AUS 19580802
AUS 19610407
AUS 19590105

UCI Code

AUS 19641027
USA19640225
CAN19640323
AUS 19671106
AUS 19631107
AUS 19630403
AUS 19670829
AUS19671024
AUS19651221
AUS 19650530
AUS 19650201
AUS19670618
AUS19671107
AUS19641112
AUS19631127
AUS 19650815
AUS 19661209

UCI Code

AUS19701110
AUS19721011
AU19711202S
AUS19711016
AUS19690503
AUS19691220
AUS19690429
AUS19700712
AUS19720209
AUS19710501

UCI Code

AUS19291105
AUS19301219
AUS19290504
AUS19291227
AUS19290620
AUS19310922
AUS19310710
GBR19300724
AUS19320807
AUS19320918
SC019320318
AUS19300407
AUS19320319
AUS19290312
POL19291015

at one lap down
s.t.

Time
291975
s.t

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

at 0'10
s.t.

at 0'45
s.t.

at 1'53
s.t.

s.t.

Time

Time
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t

at 1 lap down

Time
24'1225
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
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Event 17

~N oo O oA WwN -

9M 502
9M 514
9M 518
9M 496
9M 490
9M 513
9M 520
9M 501
9M 515
9M 503
9M 499
9M 506
9M 504

Race #
8M 418
8M 415
8M 453
8M 452
8M 440
8M 436
8M 425
8M 450
8M 446
8M 424
8M 459
8M 439
8M 423
8M 456
8M 442
8M 466
8M 473
8M 420
8M 428
8M 455
8M 451
8M 454
8M 438

Race #
7™M 316
7™ 314
7M 382
7™ 321
7™M 319
7™M 372
7M 358
7M 383
7M 352
7M 408
7M 332
7M 370
7M 353
7M 348
7M 354
7M 318
7™M 322
7M 355
7M 346
7M 365
7M 345
7™M 367
7M 379
7M 336
7M 403

Stanley
Angelo
Patrick
Leslie W
Vincent
Norman H
John Murray
Kazuo
Gerald M
Jim

Owen F
William C
Kevin P

First
Otto
Ronald
Alan

Ken

Jack
Daniel
Keith

Ted
Rodney
Evan
Des J
George
George E
Cornelis N
Dennis
Theo
Willy
John
Denis G
Michael
Lawrence
Jim

John

First
Keith
Manfred
Harrie
Neil A
Martin L
Geoff
Alban
Chris
Peter
Rodger
Peter
Ray
Robin R
Lance N
Daniel
Brian
Keith
Bruce
Ivan D
Adrian
Tony
Donald
Raymond J
Victor J
John

James
Catalano
O'Brien
Sobey
Nucifora
Bailey
Stewart
Fukushima
Lawford
King

Duffy
Sandilands
Leroy

Last
Altweck
Neiwand
Stonehouse
Smith
Trickey
McCarthy
Bowen
Mathot
Hay

Elliott

Kidd

Cady
Evans
Witkamp
Blunden
Van Kalleveen
Priem
Ploog
Robinson
Waterfield
McNamara
Taylor
Davies

Last

Oliver

Nepp

Van Der Horst
Robinson
Peeters
Marshall
McGuinness
Whitley
Fraser
Doughty
O'Callaghan
King
Gregory
Cubitt

Ives

Dacey
Wade
Logan
Collings
Zwaan
Caruana
Brisbane
Smith
Possee
Fogarty

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
JPN
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS

Country Category

GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
GER
NED
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SCO
NZL

M8 65-69

M7 60-64

AUS19300716
AUS19310204
AUS19320417
AUS19290821
AUS19320319
AUS19311217
AUS19300611
JPN19320405
AUS19311030
AUS19301002
NZL19320117
AUS19311106
AUS19321009

UCI Code
GER19370328
AUS 19340528
AUS19370112
AUS19370921
AUS19350124
NZL19350405
AUS19331215
AUS19361211
AUS 19360812
AUS 19361025
AUS19351018
AUS19330912
NZL19350405
AUS19341224
AUS 19360528
AUS19331215
AUS19370707
AUS 19350203
AUS19370102
AUS19330328
AUS19351218
AUS 19340502
AUS 19340709

UCI Code
AUS19410915
GER19410623
NED19420204
NZL19420129
AUS19400124
AUS19421226
AUS19380710
NZL19400206
AUS19391026
AUS19420202
AUS19391012
AUS19390228
AUS19420711
AUS19411215
AUS19420810
GBR19380814
AUS19411226
AUS19421213
AUS19390915
AUS19380314
AUS19411130
AUS19380705
AUS19380305
SCO 9390717
NZL19390901

s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
at 1 lap down
s.t
s.t
s.t

Time
22'0515
s.t
s.t
0'34
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t

at 1 lap down
s.t
s.t

Time
22'4681
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
0'19
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t
024
s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t



26
27
28
29
30

Event 18

N O g WwWN =

7M 366
7M 402
7™M 384
7M 380
7™M 381

Race #
6M 272
6M 274
6M 252
6M 206
6M 177

6M 250
6M 216
6M 228
6M 270
6M 260

6M 189
6M 248

6M 255
6M 230
6M 258
6M 253
6M 202
6M 294
6M 194
6M 259
6M 221
6M 249
6M 275
6M 265
6M 169
6M 174
6M 180
6M 185
6M 223
6M 227

lan W
Brian R
Samuel M
John D
Allan

First
Graeme
Jim

Ron

Jeff
Chass
Italia Nicks
Peter

Ed

Peter
Terrence A
Chris
PWA on Nicks
Kevin
Bruce
Peugeot
Lawrence
Hugh W
Alistair A
John
Timo O
Kevin J
Bruce
Michael
Athol
David A
John
Tom
Victor
Martin
Jim

Jim
Kenneth
Colin

Bott

Dew
Wolfe
Swanston
Van

Last
Stobie
Swainston
Boyle
Smith
Matters

Wykes
Webb
Cox
Lemon
Howard

Donovan
Will

D'Arcy

Gray

Guton
Brannock
Savimaki
McComb
Hunt
Hollingworth
Birchenough
Wohlers
Yeomans
Moloney
Barnett
Fluendy
Miller
Thompson
Bone
Coates

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
USA
NZL
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS

M6 55-59

AUS19410907
AUS19401212
AUS19390820
NZL19420812
AUS19410913

UCI Code

AUS 19450216
AUS 19440730
AUS 19470825
AUS 19470726
AUS 19440905

AUS19470712
USA19451219
NZL19460826
AUS19460515
AUS19470807

AUS19440116
AUS19470526

AUS19470503
AUS19440906
NZL19460306
AUS19461126
AUS19431211
NZL19460822
AUS19440210
AUS19431016
NZL19440719
AUS19451121
AUS 19470930
AUS 19430307
GBR19450819
AUS 19470104
USA19470315
AUS 19470708
AUS 19430715
AUS 19460404

s.t
s.t
s.t
s.t

Time
23'4933
s.t

s.t

s.t

s.t



7 OCT INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT

Event 5- final 3&4

Event 6- final 1&2
1
2

Event 7- final 3&4
3
4

Event 8- final 1&2
1
2

Event 9- Final 3&4
3
4

Event 10- Final 1&2
1
2

Event 11- Final 3&4
3
4

Event 12- Final 1&2
1
2

Event 13- 2000m Heats

0 N O oA WwN -

Event 17- Final 3&4
3
4

Event 18- Final 1&2
1
2

Event 14- 2000m Heats

1

a b~ WwN

Race #
4M 546
4M 632

Race #
4M 548
4M 553

Race #
3M 382
3M 346

Race #
3M 332
3M 474

Race #
2M 163
2M 233

Race #
2M 132
2M 243

Race #
1M 023
1M 033

Race #
1M 059
1M 043

Race #
8M 418
8M 442
8M 421
8M 457
8M 428
8M 449
8M 415
8M 446
8M 450
8M 431
8M 454
8M 471
8M 426
8M 455
8M 470

Race #
8M 421
8M 457

Race #
8M 418
8M 442

Race #
7™ 315
7™M 316
7M 330
7™M 318
7™ 314

First
Glenn
lan

First
Bernardo
Peter

First
Raymond
David

First
Dave
Peter

First
Michael
John

First
louri
Russell

First
Justin
Cameron

First
David
Warwick M

First
Otto
Dennis
Albert
Neil
Denis G
Alec
Ronald
Rodney
Ted
Lyle
Jim
Peter
James
Michael
William

First
Albert
Neil

First
Otto
Dennis

First
Victor
Keith
David
Brian
Manfred

GO
Last
Swan
McGeoch

Last
Figueroa
Sharman

Last
Dunstan
Lee

Last
Mann
Verhoeven

Last
Clucas
Lovick

Last
Demanov
Tucker

Last
Davis
Lester

Last
Coultas
Robson

Last
Altweck
Blunden
Kolybin
Wray
Robinson
Lazich
Neiwand
Hay
Mathot
Baird
Taylor
Hull

Rae
Waterfield
Groome

Last
Kolybin
Wray

Last
Altweck
Blunden

Last
Copeland
Oliver
South
Dacey

Nepp

Country Category
USA M 45-49
AUS M 45-49
Country Category
COL M 45-49
AUS M 45-49
Country Category
NZL M 40-44
AUS M 40-44
Country Category
NZL M 40-44
AUS M 40-44
Country Category
AUS M 35-39
AUS M 35-39
Country Category
RUS M 35-39
AUS M 35-39
Country Category
AUS M 30-34
AUS M 30-34
Country Category
AUS M 30-34
NZL M 30-34
Country Category
GER M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
RUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
SCO M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
Country Category
RUS M65-69
AUS M65-69
Country Category
GER M 65-69
AUS M 65-69
Country Category
USA M 60-64
AUS M 60-64
AUS M 60-64
GBR M 60-64
GER M 60-64

UCI Code
USA19531222
AUS19550317

UCI Code
COL19570605
AUS19561222

UCI Code
NZL19600930
AUS19601016

UCI Code
NZL19620625
AUS19590508

UCI Code
AUS19650723
AUS19630711

UCI Code
RUS19630613
AUS19630301

UCI Code
AUS19721222
AUS19710731

UCI Code
AUS19691025
NZL19690217

UCI Code
GER19370328
AUS19360528
RUS19370521
AUS1370328
AUS19370102
AUS19371220
AUS19340528
AUS19360812
AUS19361211
AUS19370819
AUS19340502
AUS19370417
SC019351214
AUS19330328
AUS19331006

UCI Code
RUS19370521
AUS1370328

UCI Code
GER19370328
AUS19360528

UCI Code

USA19420907
AUS19410915
AUS19410129
GBR19380814
GER19410623

Time
3'4455
3'4776

Time
3'4305
3'4532

Time
3'42041
3'48059

Time
3'36231
3'45102

Time
3'39455
3'40729

Time
3'36293
3'36937

Time
3'42224
3'43354

Time
3'38679
3'39169

Time
2'33994
2'44330
2'46762
2'53101
2'54191
2'56576
2'56'044
2'59599
3'05291
3'12265
3'18162
3'19344
3'20214
3'26605
3'31743

Time
2'50481
2'56346

Time
1'50760 *
caught

Time

2'25036
2'29834
2'32585
2'40'407
2'48017

Time

Time

Time
3'2189
3'4793

Time
3'3575
3'4500

Time
3'3917
3'4054

Time
3'3604
3'3675

Time
3'4210
3'4323

Time
3'3823
3'3900

Time

2'3378
3'0488
2'4655
2'5296
2'5404
2'5641
2'5609
2'5931
3'0506
3'1219
3'1796
3'1921
3'2009
3'2646
3'3159

Time
2'5033
2'5618

Time
1'56076
at 2.5 laps to go

Time

2'2493
2'2987
2'3222
2'4019
2'4796



Event 19- Final 3&4
3
4

Event 20- Final 1&2
1
2

Event 15- 2000m heats

Event 21- Final 3&4
3
4

Event 22- Final 1&2
1
2

Event 16- 2000m Heats

0 N O oA wWwN -

7M 336
7M 346
7™M 345
7™M 349
7™M 332
7M 385
7M 366
7™M 365
7™ 334
7™ 364
7™ 328

Race #
7M 330
7™ 318

Race #
7™ 315
7™ 316

Race #
6M 176
6M 247
6M 180
6M 189
6M 206
6M 248
6M 183
6M 230
6M 193
6M 179
6M 300
6M 227
6M 197
6M 250
6M 271
6M 229
6M 217
6M 205
6M 299
6M 213
6M 204

Race #
6M 180
6M 189

Race #
6M 176
6M 247

Race #
5M 022
5M 020
5M 026
5M 066
5M 160
5M 028
5M 157
5M 029
5M 042
5M 147
5M 096
5M 012
5M 152

Victor J
Ivan D
Tony
Jeffrey
Peter
Leo J
lan W
Adrian
Winston
John A
Murray T

First
David
Brian

First
Victor
Keith

First
Denis
Darrell H
Jim
Kevin
Jeff
Bruce
Graham D
Hugh W
Terence J
Trevor
Colin
Colin
Robert
Peter
Donald
Patrick
Harry
Barry
Keith
Wally E
Sab M

First
Jim
Kevin

First
Denis
Darrell H

First
Stephen
Robert
Dennis M
Malcolm
Kenny
Ray
Hubert
Bill
Brian
Barry D
David
Ross E
Norman

Possee
Collings
Caruana
Culnane
O'Callaghan
Coles
Bott
Zwaan
Pratt
Wilson
Coombs

Last
South
Dacey

Last
Copeland
Oliver

Last
Fahey
Wheeler
Miller
Donovan
Smith

Will
Geater
Gray
Skinner
Rollinson
Angus
Coates
Barnes
Wykes
Steward
Dougherty
Morton
Rose
Lapthorne
Box

De Battista

Last
Miller
Donovan

Last
Fahey
Wheeler

Last
Davies
Hampshire
Bowen-Day
Clasohm
Fuller
Robinson
Vise

Cox
Radcliffe
Denny
Stott
Forster
Kalmanovitch

SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
GBR

Country Category

USA
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

USA
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS

Country Category

GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
NZL

GER
AUS
AUS
GBR
NZL

AUS
CAN

M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64
M 60-64

M60-64
M60-64

M 60-64
M 60-64

M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59
M 55-59

M55-59
M55-59

M55-59
M55-59

M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

SCO 9390717
AUS19390915
AUS19411130
AUS19420823
AUS19391012
AUS19400320
AUS19410907
AUS19380314
AUS19410817
AUS19410209
AUS19390417

UCI Code
AUS19410129
GBR19380814

UCI Code
USA19420907
AUS19410915

UCI Code

AUS 19440201
AUS 19450426
USA19470315
AUS19440116
AUS 19470726
AUS 19470526
NZL19470721
AUS 19440906
AUS 19450807
AUS19470717
AUS 19460524
AUS 19460404
AUS 19460510
AUS19470712
AUS19440813
AUS 19450920
USA19431208
AUS 19430911
AUS19430415
AUS 19461105
AUS19470521

UCI Code
USA19470315
AUS19440116

UCI Code
AUS19440201
AUS19450426

UCI Code

GBR19511211
AUS19480716
AUS19500929
AUS19500129
USA19480704
NZL19480421
GER19481205
AUS19510625
AUS19520324
GBR19490111
NZL19501205
AUS19481002
CAN19490403

2'48420
2'562790
2'563065
2'568249
2'58962
3'03059
3'04309
3'05975
3'07947
3'08665
3'11948

Time
2'34935
2'41525

Time
2'26361
2'31047

Time

2'2682
2'3217
2'3243
2'3361
2'3519
2'3583
2'3786
2'3846
2'3870
2'4116
2'4618
2'4642
2'4730
2'4747
2'4868
2'5210
2'5534
2'5734
3'0260
3'1253
3'2062

Time
2'32454
2'37844

Time
2'28959
2'36349

Time

2'26162
2'29015
2'30417
2'33268
2'34047
2'34057
2'35283
2'38116
2'39352
2'39983
2'40282
2'40552
2'42262

2'4843
2'56265
2'56255
2'56804
2'5880
3'0281
3'0398
3'0581
3'0729
3'0845
31175

Time
2'3487
2'4136

Time
2'2607
2'3087

Time

Time
2'3221
2'3770

Time
2'2893
2'3623

Time

2'2600
2'2895
2'3043
2'3320
2'3392
2'3390
2'3526
2'3790
2'3930
2'3993
2'4008
2'4038
2'4268



14 5M 039
15 5M 059
16 5M 065
17 5M 153
18 5M 139
19 5M 155
20 5M 046
21 5M 149
22 5M 030
23 5M 045
24 5M 058

Event 23- Final 3&4 Race #
3 5M 026
4 5M 066

Event 24- Final 1&2 Race #
1 5M 022
2 5M 020

Ross
John
Russell
Ronald
Stuart
Wayne
Darrell
David L
Graeme
Michael
Bruce R

First
Dennis M
Malcolm

First
Stephen
Robert

Hayter
Lehner
Corness
Kelly
Russell
Patterson
Cox
Duffield
Dibbs
Bowen
Craig

Last
Bowen-Day
Clasohm

Last
Davies
Hampshire

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS

Country Category

GBR
AUS

M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54
M 50-54

M 50-54
M 50-54

M 50-54
M 50-54

AUS19490724
AUS19490506
AUS19521223
AUS19510722
AUS19480106
AUS19491020
AUS19491221
AUS19490419
CAN19490802
AUS19511124
AUS19500130

UCI Code
AUS19500929
AUS19500129

UCI Code
GBR19511211
AUS19480716

2'42706
2'42927
2'44295
2'49755
2'51416
2'563411
2'564294
2'54582
2'564782
2'57749
3'07695

Time
2'30420
2'31510

Time
2'27203
2'29214

2'4250
2'4278
2'4409
2'4961
2'56121
2'56341
2'56446
2'56445
2'56462
2'56764
3'0757

Time

Time
2'2722
2'2913



8 OCT INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT HEATS

Event 1- 2000m

a b~ wWwN =

Event 2- 2000m
1

2
3
4
Event 3- 2000m
1
2
3
4

Event 4- 2000m
1

a b~ N

Event 5- 2000m

© 0 N O O~ WN =

Event 6- 2000m
1
2
3

Event 7- 2000m
1

a bh WwN

Event 8- 2000m

0 N O oA wWwN -

A A A A ©
w N = O

Race #

6F 156
6F 168
6F 160
6F 158
6F 157

Race #
5F 135
5F 147
5F 139
5F 144

Race #
4F 133
4F 113
4F 115
4F 123

Race #
3F 095
3F 098
3F 013
3F 106
3F 094

Race #
2F 070
2F 056
2F 075
2F 068
2F 067
2F 081
2F 082
2F 069
2F 062

Race #
1F 047
1F 034
1F 043

Race #
11M 543
11M 546
11M 544
11M 541
11M 547

Race #
9M 512
9M 498
9M 508
9M 492
9M 509
9M 502
9M 494
9M 518
9M 519
9M 500
9M 486
9M 499
9M 484

First
Elaine
Joyce
Fran
Marcy
Christine A

First
Terry A
Lynda
Shirley L
Sally A

First
Glynis J
Julie
Donna
Coral

First

Petra
Louise C
Lillian
Jannette M
Sian

First
Mandy
Cassandra
Jane
Deborah
Kerrie F
Julie

Linda
Leesa
Tabatha

First
Erin
Cathi
Nicole A

First
Eric
Henry S
Sid
Athol
Keith

First
Ron

Bill

Harry
Jerzy
Derek
Stanley
Graham H
Patrick
Colin E
Dudley
Dudley C
Owen F
Joseph

¢ GO

Last
Miller
Copeland
Watson
Dibbs
Neil

Last
Roach
Heritage
Amy
Fletcher

Last

Francis
Shuttleworth
Smith
Pollard

Last
Kluender
Gomes
Pfluke
Koehler
Mulholland

Last
Collis
White
Barnes
McCoy
Howard
Barnett
Orrow
Carson
Cole

Last
Criglington
Dixon

Holt

Last
Doughty
Hill
Hayes
Jenkins
Maher

Last
Truman
Dove
Shaw
Lesniak
Smith
James
Nankervis
O'Brien
Speller
Foley
Parkyn
Duffy
Linden

Country
USA
USA
AUS
CAN
AUS

Country
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
GBR
GBR
USA
AUS

Country
GER
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
NZL
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
POL
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
SCO

Category
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59
F 55-59

Category
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54
F 50-54

Category
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49
F 45-49

Category
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44
F 40-44

Category
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39
F 35-39

Category
F 30-34
F 30-34
F 30-34

Category
M 80-84
M 80-84
M 80-84
M 80-84
M 80-84

Category
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74
M 70-74

UCI Code
USA19450814
USA19451108
AUS 19430922
CAN19460919
AUS 19430924

UCI Code

USA19520715
AUS 19500921
AUS 19520621
AUS19510116

UCI Code

GBR19540612
GBR19560914
USA19560818
AUS 19550818

UCI Code

GER19590920
AUS19601210
USA19590221
AUS 19580702
AUS 19590403

UCI Code

AUS19641112
USA19640225
AUS 19650815
AUS 19670618
AUS 19650201
AUS19630221
AUS 19650711
AUS19671107
AUS19671024

UCI Code

NZL19710320
AUS19721011
AUS19710906

UCI Code

AUS19200729
AUS19200610
AUS19200515
AUS19200818
AUS19211207

UCI Code

AUS19320224
AUS19290620
AUS19291227
POL19291015
GBR19300724
AUS19300716
AUS19310922
AUS19320417
AUS19291105
AUS19290504
AUS19300407
NZL19320117
SC019320318

Time
2'52038
3'01954
3'07484
3'09857
3'33306

Time

2'4461
2'5697
3'0141
3'2013

Time

2'5009
3'0784
31179
3'3658

Time

2'48299
2'53050
2'58300
3'02520
3'05190

Time

2'40959
2'48518
2'52842
2'54063
2'55652
2'57040
2'57429
2'57775
3'00199

Time

2'4808
2'5167
31170

Time

3'1999
3'3918
3'4493
3'56123
3'56290

Time

2'5151
2'5160
2'5618
2'5975
3'0096
3'0215
3'0386
3'0452
3'1185
3'1352
31414
31517
3'2269






8 OCT INDIVIDUAL PURSUIT FINALS <

Event 9- Final 1
1
dns

Event 11- Final 3-4
3
4

Event 11- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 12- Final 3-4
3
4

Event 12- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 13- Final 3-4
3
4

Event 13- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 14- 2000m
3
4

Event 14- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 15- Final 3-4
3
4

Event 15- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 16- Final 3-4
3

Event 16- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 17- Final 3-4
3
4

Event 17- Final 1-2
1
2

Event 10- Final 1-2
1

Race # First
7F 178  Charlene
9F 189 Iris
Each will
Race # First
6F 160 Fran
6F 158 Marcy
Race # First
6F 156  Elaine
6F 168 Joyce
Race # First
5F 139  Shirley L
5F 144  Sally A
Race # First
5F 135 Terry A
5F 147 Lynda
Race # First
4F 115 Donna
4F 123  Coral
Race # First
4F 133  Glynis J
4F 113 Julie
Race # First
3F 013 Lillian
3F 106 Jannette M
Race # First
3F 095 Petra
3F 098 Louise C
Race # First
2F 068 Deborah
2F 075 Jane
Race # First
2F 070 Mandy
2F 056 Cassandra
Race # First
1F 043  Nicole A
Race # First
1F 047  Erin
1F 034 Cathi
Race # First
11M 544 Sid
11M 541 Athol
Race # First
11M 543 Eric
11M 546 Henry S
Race # First
10M 532 Henry T

GO

Last Country
Smith AUS
Dixon AUS
receive a gold
Last Country
Watson AUS
Dibbs CAN
Last Country
Miller USA
Copeland USA
Last Country
Amy AUS
Fletcher AUS
Last Country
Roach USA
Heritage AUS
Last Country
Smith USA
Pollard AUS
Last Country
Francis GBR
Shuttleworth GBR
Last Country
Pfluke USA
Koehler AUS
Last Country
Kluender GER
Gomes AUS
Last Country
McCoy AUS
Barnes AUS
Last Country
Collis AUS
White USA
Last Country
Holt AUS
Last Country
Criglington ~ NZL
Dixon AUS
Last Country
Hayes AUS
Jenkins AUS
Last Country
Doughty AUS
Hill AUS
Last Country
Clarke AUS

Category
F 60-64 & F70-74

medal

Category
F 55-59
F 55-59

Category
F 55-59
F 55-59

Category
F 50-54
F 50-54

Category
F 50-54
F 50-54

Category
F 45-49
F 45-49

Category
F 45-49
F 45-49

Category
F 40-44
F 40-44

Category
F 40-44
F 40-44

Category
F 35-39
F 35-39

Category
F 35-39
F 35-39

Category
F 30-34

Category
F 30-34
F 30-34

Category
M 80-84
M 80-84

Category
M 80-84
M 80-84

Category
M 75-79

UCI Code
AUS19390120
AUS19310129

UCI Code
AUS19430922
CAN19460919

UCI Code
USA19450814
USA19451108

UCI Code
AUS19520621
AUS19510116

UCI Code
USA19520715
AUS19500921

UCI Code
USA19560818
AUS19550818

UCI Code
GBR19540612
GBR19560914

UCI Code
USA19590221
AUS19580702

UCI Code
GER19590920
AUS19601210

UCI Code
AUS19670618
AUS19650815

UCI Code
AUS19641112
USA19640225

UCI Code
AUS19710906

UCI Code
NZL19710320
AUS19721011

UCI Code
AUS19200515
AUS19200818

UCI Code
AUS19200729
AUS19200610

UCI Code
AUS19260609

Time
3'1145

Time
3'0669
31010

Time
2'5839
3'0716

Time
3'0081
31135

Time
2'4327
2'5443

Time
2'3684 *
caught at 6 laps

Time
1'5463 *
caught at 5 1/2 laps

Time
2'5680
2'5873

Time
2'4851
2'5858

Time
2'52'21
2'5336

Time
2'4105
2'4890

Time

Time
2'4545
2'4906

Time
2'5761 *
caught at 6 laps

Time
2'4406 *
caught at 6 laps

Time
3'2304



Event 18- Final 3-4
3
4

Event 18- Final 1-2
1
2

Race #
9M 492
9M 508

Race #
9M 512
9M 498

First
Jerzy
Harry

First
Ron
Bill

Last
Lesniak
Shaw

Last
Truman
Dove

Country Category
POL M 70-74
AUS M 70-74

Country Category
AUS M 70-74
AUS M 70-74

UCI Code
POL19291015
AUS19291227

UCI Code
AUS19320224
AUS19290620

Time
2'5507
2'5836

Time
2'5143
2'5308



OFFICIAL MOUNTAIN BIKE RESULTS T GO

Count

Count

Count

Count

10

Count

Rider No

1F005

1F001

1F003

1F002

Rider No

2F006

2F007

RACE
DIRECTOR
WITH
COMPETITOR
MADE
DECISION TO
RIDE ONLY
TWO LAPS

Rider No

3F013

3F011

3F012

3F008

3F009

3F010

Rider No

4F015

4F018

4F017

4F021

4F019

4F020

4F022

4F016

4F014
4F023

Rider No

Rider Name

Karen
Hopkinson

Athena
Greenall

Emma A
Colson

Jane
Ollerenshaw

Rider Name

Nicole
Caldwell

Kerry
Murnane

Rider Name

Lillian Pfluke

Jenny
Lambert

Beverley
Anderson-
Tranter

Debra S
Lindstrom
Nicola Clay

Robyn A
Harris

Rider Name

Carolyn
Jackson

Ronice
Goebel

Adair
Ferguson

Jeanette
McLaren

MaryAnn
Simpson
Cecily Sutton
Karen
Burgan

Janet
McKenzie

Kay
Haarsma

Tanya Bosch

Rider Name

Rider
Classification

Rider
Classification

2F

2F

Rider
Classification

3F

3F

3F

3F

Rider
Classification

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

Rider

Category
Start
Time

11:50:48
11:50:48
11:50:48

11:50:48

Category
Start
Time

11:50:48

11:50:48

Category
Start
Time

10:24:27

10:24:27

10:24:27

10:24:27
10:24:27

10:24:27

Category
Start
Time

8:33:14
8:33:14
8:33:14
8:33:14
8:33:14
8:33:14
8:33:14
8:33:14

8:33:14
8:33:14

Category
Start

Lap 1

12:18:17
PM

12:21:38
PM

12:22:16
PM

12:20:48
PM

Lap 1

12:41:01
PM

NA

Lap 1

10:56:12
AM

10:58:56
AM

10:58:57
AM

11:07:14
AM
11:09:09
AM

DNS

Lap 1

9:03:34
AM

9:06:53
AM

9:11:23

9:04:09
AM

9:14:13
AM

9:26:11
AM

9:20:00
AM

9:59:31
AM

DNS
DNS

Lap 1

Lap 2

12:51:16
PM

12:53:01
PM

12:54:21
PM

12:50:57
PM

Lap 2

1:34:44
PM

NA

Lap 2

11:28:19
AM

11:33:22
AM

11:32:32
AM

11:51:08
AM
11:55:31
AM

NA

Lap 2

9:33:22
AM

9:41:02
AM

9:48:18
AM

9:35:07
AM

9:56:25
AM

10:16:42
AM

NA
NA

NA
NA

Lap 2

Lap 3

1:19:26
PM

1:24:45
PM

1:27:10
PM

1:24:18
PM

Lap 3

NA

Lap 3

12:01:34
PM

12:07:48
PM

12:08:23
PM

12:37:07
PM
12:46:19
PM

NA

Lap 3

10:04:13
AM

10:15:03
AM

10:24:04
AM

10:30:41
AM

10:38:38
AM

11:11:00
AM

NA
NA

NA
NA

Lap 3

Lap 4
1:47:58

PM

1:57:22
PM

1:59:12
PM

2:05:19
PM

Lap 4

NA

NA

Lap 4

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

Lap 4

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

Lap 4

Lap 5

NA
NA
NA

NA

Lap 5

NA

NA

Lap 5

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

Lap 5

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

Lap 5

Lap 6

NA
NA
NA

NA

Lap 6

NA

NA

Lap 6

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

NA

Lap 6

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

Lap 6

Lap Lap
7 8

NA NA
NA NA
NA NA

NA NA

Lap Lap
7 8

NA NA

NA NA

Lap Lap

NA NA

NA NA
NA NA

NA NA
NA NA

NA NA

Lap Lap
7 8

NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA

NA NA
NA NA

Lap Lap



Classification Time 7 8

1 5F024 Marlene Van g NA DNS  NA
Heerden

Count Rider No Rider Name E:g:;ification g%:%gory Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 I7_ap Igap
1 6F025 Egr?r?"e o OF 7:39:37 %0140 MISSING NA NA NA  NA NA NA
2 6F026 E“FZ{ZEIZZ‘HM 6F 7:39:37 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Count Rider No Rider Name gigzgification gita:?t:zgory Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 I_;ap ;ap
1 7F027 I\B/I%\ﬁrll(};m 7F 7:39:37 §:h5/|7:35 NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Count Rider No Rider Name gig:;ification gita:%%gory Lap 1 Lap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 I_;ap ;ap
1 1M037 I(\:/I?Ligean M 13:38:40 MISSED |2>:|\2/|4:24 %&7:47 21&1:15 ?F’,:l\?;l5:13 g:&o:os NA NA
2 1M030 Sean Kierce 1M 13:38:40 MISSED 2:64:56 %,\78:39 21&2:34 21,37:10 ;:&1:43 NA NA
3 1M008 Eiiﬁ]hbo;?s 1M 13:38:40 I23:|8|2:21 |23:|\2/|6:17 '23:“4}'9:57 :;:“1/|3:33 2:57:44 ;:&2:23 NA NA
4 1M004 ggrziztopher 1M 13:38:40 |23:|8I2:26 |2::“2/'5:59 }23:&9:36 C;:'\1/I4:14 g:&9:15 g:lel4:19 NA NA
5 1MO019 Kel Boers M 13:38:40 é:&2:15 |2::“2/'5:57 é:,\5/>|1:34 g:'\1/|6:57 2:62:21 ;:'\(3'8:22 NA NA
6 1MO18 _?L:?:;Lm 1M 13:38:40 l%:&2:56 |23:“2/'8:01 I%’:l\5/|3:13 :;:“1/|9:34 2:65:37 ;:“1/|2:00 NA NA
7 1M009 Eaeg’l'(';; M 13:38:40 %&2:08 %66142 %,\5;'1549 21&6:52 21&7556 MISSED NA NA
8 1M002 Neville Bird 1M 13:38:40 %&6:10 2:32:34 %,\5/"8:46 g:l\z/ls:so 31,33:15 4F1>:|\2A1:09 NA NA
9 1MO15 ;:i\?erino 1M 13:38:40 |23:|8|3:52 |23:|\2/|9:51 g:l\?l():m I;:'\2/|6:31 g:|3|4:14 ;:'\Z/IZ:OZ NA NA
10 1MO07 ?:I:E}is(en M 13:38:40 |23:18I3:50 é:l\fs;lo:% }%:|\5/|7:00 C’F;:'\2/I3:49 g:|\5/|1:11 NA NA NA
T 1M021 agaeokn M 13:38:40 %’8'5:25 |%:'\(3|2:45 g:lslo:ﬂ g:'\2/|8:14 g:,\5/>|7:15 NA NA NA
10 1M020 Gay gy 133540 20614 23235 300:16 32838 35834 NA NA
13 1MO14 \é\;egl:glnR M 13:38:40 |23:18I6:00 %I\3/I4:O4 ?F)J:I\(;IZAS C’F;:'\?;I2:58 ;:'\(3'3:31 NA NA NA
14 1MO035 K}/g;loney M 13:38:40 %:'8'7:46 |%:'\(;6:33 g:lsls:24 g:|3|6:11 g:&7:03 NA NA NA
15 1M036 Tim McColl 1M 13:38:40 g&"’ﬁg |23:|\3;|2:45 21&2:04 2,153122 g:'&lo:w NA NA NA
16 1MO13 Qr;(rjrzg:/;// M 13:38:40 |23:18I7:02 %:36:13 g:&6:50 2:58:16 g:'\1/|1:32 NA NA NA
17 1M003 Michael Brill 1M 13:38:40 %&7:02 2:“3'5106 ?F’,:lsl‘”g 2155:46 g:n1/|2:26 NA NA NA
18 1M029 Brad Davies 1M 13:38:40 g&&“ |2D:|\3;|6:57 21&7:58 2159:36 31&3:54 NA NA NA
19 1M042 \l\//lviglrsl?]el M 13:38:40 %l\1/IO:1O %:&1:01 g:'\1/|3:05 g:'cl4:55 g:'\1/|8:32 NA NA NA
20 1M010 {\"A%%"r‘ath 1™ 13:38:40 %&7:31 2:57:43 21&0:07 21&6:45 NA  NA NA NA
21 1M016 Craig Shaw 1M 13:38:40 %'8'9;19 |2::|(4/|0:42 21“1/'2:44 2168:30 NA  NA NA NA
22 1M005 Dean Gray 1M 13:38:40 %,\1/'1:53 5,:&4:56 3160336 2138130 NA  NA NA NA
23 1M017 é‘;lslfim”ack 1™ 13:38:40 %,\1/'1:46 3:35105 gﬁom ‘F‘;&O:” NA  NA NA NA
24 1M027 Dale Weston 1M 13:38:40 §:&7:38 l33:|\(3|7:02 21“38:50 ;:&9:54 NA  NA NA NA
25 1M012 James 1M 13:38:40 207:33  2:38:02  3:09:07  \p NA  NA NA NA

O'Keefe PM PM PM



Cameron 2:02:30 2:28:40

26 1M033 Lester M 13:38:40 py PM NA NA NA NA NA NA
George .2q. 2:11:38  2:46:33
27 1M001 Bakogiannis 1M 13:38:40 o oy NA NA NA NA NA NA
28 1M031 Sam M 13:38:40 212629 \a NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Koroneos PM
29 1M006 Jaison 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Hoernel
30 1MO011 Dale Morris 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
31 1M022 dJulian gy 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Augustini
32 1M023 Justin Davis 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
33 1M024 Craig 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Gardiner
34 1M025 ﬁﬁnth[O” 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
35 1M026 Ray Turner 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
36 1M028 Robert M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Crowe
37 1M032 Dean 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Langenberg
38 1M034 Dean 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Mackintosh
James .2q.
39 1M038 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Norman
40 1M039 Harjit Singh 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
41 1M040 é?rfé”ri”der M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
42 1MO041 gﬁgﬂ]h" 1M 13:38:40 NA NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification ?It:‘r; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
s 12:12:57 12:36:04 12:59:56 1:24:09 1:48:17
1 2M133 John Flood 2M 11:4951 o Y o P B NA NA NA
John 40- 12:13:00 12:36:33 1:01:11  1:26:36 1:52:44
2 2M134 Tolkamp 2M 11:49:51 o oy iy iy oy NA NA NA
Tyler .40 12:14:18 12:38:22 1:02:52 1:28:01 1:53:12
3 2M120 Dlmont 2M 11:49:51 o o oy B oy NA NA NA
. o.eq 12:14:08 12:39:30 1:05:18  1:31:51 1:59:01
4 2M158 Paul Natoli  2M 11:4951 o oy B P Sy NA NA NA
: 40- 12:15:30 12:41:47 1:07:59 1:35:14 2:01:26
5 2M125 Shaun Kinna 2M 11:4951 o oy iy iy iy NA NA NA
Mark 0. 12:16:07 12:43:12 1:09:47 1:35:53 2:01:44
6 2M143 Cammings 2M 11:49:51 o oy oy oy iy NA NA NA
Jenk s 12:15:13 12:40:48 1:06:53 1:34:11 2:02:40
7 2M112 Akyalcin 2M 11:4951 o o oy B Y NA NA NA
, s 12:15:43 12:42:10 1:08:55 1:36:15 2:05:30
8 2M222 Chris Warren 2M 11:49:51 o oy B iy oy NA NA NA
Peter T 0. 12:14:43 12:41:21 1:09:30 1:38:16 2:08:27
9 2M116 Calnen 2M 11:49:51 o oy iy oM oy NA NA NA
oeq 12:16:50 12:44:46 1:12:30  1:41:10 2:09:50
10 2M160 Daryl Cay  2M 11:4951 o oy B P Py NA NA NA
Michael 40- 12:16:52 12:44:09 1:13:54 1:45:12 2:17:22
11 2M139 Hartraan 2M 11:4951 o oy B B o NA NA NA
0. 12:18:00 12:45:24 1:15:02 1:46:19 2:17:50
12 2M183 Sean Bruce 2M 11:49:51 o oy B B o NA NA NA
Andrew s 12:17:43 12:47:14 11721 1:47:26  2:18:18
13 2M123 Craham 2M 11:4951 o o B P o NA NA NA
Robert 40- 12:16:46 12:44:21 1:14:31 1:44:52 2:21:44
14 2M130 Skimoer 2M 11:49:51 o oy B iy o NA NA NA
Mark H 0. 12:48:46 1:19:46 1:52:28 2:37:52
15 2M155 Koteen 2M 11:49:51 MISSING S B B oy NA NA NA
. oeq 12:18:04 12:46:52 1:17:01  1:48:50
16 2M124 Mick Kelly ~ 2M 11:4951 o o B B NA NA NA NA
, s 1211811 12:48:31 1:20:22  1:55:32
17 2M208 Jazy Garcia 2M 11:4951 oo oy iy B NA NA NA NA
. 0. 12:20:54 12:54:38 1:27:11 1:59:13
18 2M146 Rob Davis  2M 11:49:51 o1 o oy M NA NA NA NA
, s 12:21:11 12:54:33 1:28:220  2:00:31
19 2M115 Mike Brown 2M 11:49:51 oo o oy Py NA NA NA NA

12:26:52 12:57:33 1:27:54 2:01:16



20 2M114 Ivan Bichsel 2M 11:49:51 PM PM PM PM NA NA NA NA

12:20:34 12:51:08 1:25:23  2:03:14

21 2M126 Neville Laffy 2M 11:49:51 NA NA NA NA

PM PM PM PM
Jean-Claude 40- 12:23:05 12:56:33 1:30:10 2:04:22
22 2M136 Logras 2M 114951 S o v Su NA  NA NA NA
Howard 0. 12:22:03 12:55:53 1:31:32 2:09:04
23 2M119 oovaey M 11:49:51 o o oM v NA  NA NA NA
Grant H oms  12:23:18 12:57:04 1:32:27 2:12:48
24 2M187 Methows  2M 11:49:51 o o iy = NA  NA NA NA
oeq 12:28:31 1:11:42  1:52:55 2:40:37
25 2M148 lan McDonell 2M 114951 S B on S NA  NA NA NA
Steve 0. 12:16:31 12:43:59 1:11:57
26 2M156 B, 2M 11:49:51 o o B NA NA  NA NA NA
oes  12:26:53 1:09:02  1:51:53
27 2M121 Jeff Fenech 2M 11:49:51 o iy iy NA NA  NA NA NA
Jeffrey .40- 12:13:22 12:44:34
28 2M159 Willams 2M 114951 iy NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Roland 0. 12:25:51 1:04:45
29 2M128 Lorane 2M 11:49:51 o iy NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Peter oes  12:34:42 1:29:22
30 2M127 Langridge 2™ 11:49:51 o iy NA NA NA  NA NA NA
31 2M140 Stephen o 11:49:51 12:21:30 \p NA NA NA  NA NA NA
McConnell PM
32 2M117 Anthony 5, 11:49:51 12:25:38 \o NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Clark PM
33 2M153 Mark Heintz  2M 11:49:51 ;,%/130:19 NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
34 2M111 Euan Adams 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
35 2M113 Lyndon Beck 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
36 2M118 David Clark 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
37 2M122 Adrian Yu- o, 11:4951 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Teik Goh
38 2M129 Geoffrey 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Rumble
Brian A A0-
39 2M131 1a 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Williams
40 2M132 louri 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Demanov
41 2M135 Michael 2M 11:49:51 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Jamison
42 2M137 Vadim Bykov 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
43 2M138 Vadim 2M 11:4951 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Bogazkov
David J 40-
44 2M142 s 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
45 2M144 Martin Alcott 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
46 2M145 Grant Young 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
47 2M147 Timothy 2M 11:49:51 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Marquardt
48 2M149 Glenn Myler 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
49 2M151 Russell 2M 11:4951 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Wallace
50 2M152 Peter 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Felstead
51 2M154 Matt 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Johnson
52 2M157 Steve 2M 11:49:51 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Savage
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification %t:\r; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
oman 10:47:00 11:11:20 11:35:28 11:59:30
1 3M289 Warren Key 3M 10:23:40 1) AV AN AV NA  NA NA NA
Garron oagn 10:46:13 11:14:18 11:37:52 12:03:21
2 3M306 ooy 3M 10:23:40 1) AV A B NA  NA NA NA
- . 11:15:58 11:42:22 12:09:20
3 3M319 David S Olle 3M 10:23:40 MISSED . A v NA  NA NA NA
oaan 10:50:22 11:17:23 11:45:24 12:12:48
4 3M320 Rob Amos  3M 10:23:40 1) AV A Y NA  NA NA NA
Kevin R g 10:50:10 11:16:48 11:44:47 12:14:00
5 3M330 Turley 3M 10:23:40 1) AV A B NA  NA NA NA

6 3M298 Greg 3M 10:23:40 10:51:12 11:18:47 11:47:37 12:16:41 NA NA NA NA



10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37
38

39
40

41

42
43
44

3M283

3M301

3M302

3M331

3M285

3M303

3M327

3M282

3M316

3M310

3M293

3M291

3M296

3M294

3M495

3M286

3M292

3M295

3M284

3M321

3M324

3M297

3M328

3M300

3M287

3M323

3M305

3M468

3M290

3M281
3M288
3M299

3M304
3M307

3M308

3M309
3M311
3M312

Chatfield

Robert J Mc
Cormick

Geoffrey
Buysman
Brett Butler

Mark
Wallace

Finlay Luff

James M
Aldridge

David
O'Brien

Gary Morgan
Peter
Castillo

Gary J
Wakeling

Rodney B
Evans

Nigel
Houghton-
Allen

Robert
Cotton

Malcolm
Doreian

John A
Skinner
Ron Lee

Nicholas
Gaynor

Michael De
Lisle

Peter A
Macciocca

Graham
Beckley

Carl Harris

Phillip Cotton
Ashley
O'Farrell

Pierre-Andre
Ceschin

Danny
Krcmar
Andrew Hall

Raymond
Jarratt

Dale Spence
Warwick

Howland

Henri
Reinschild

Peter Kirby

Jeff
Chambers

John Buskes
Craig Weller

Paul
Weatherall

Noel J
Austerberry

Ron Luff

Brett N
Schultz

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M

3M
3M
3M

3M
3M

3M
3M

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40
10:23:40
10:23:40

10:23:40
10:23:40

10:23:40

10:23:40
10:23:40
10:23:40

AM

10:51:52
AM

10:51:02
AM

10:51:48
AM

10:52:38
AM

10:52:20
AM

10:50:56
AM

10:54:12
AM

10:56:21
AM

10:51:44
AM

10:54:34
AM

10:55:25
AM

11:00:02
AM

10:51:27
AM

10:54:32
AM

10:54:33
AM

10:57:19
AM

10:58:28
AM

11:01:12
AM

11:01:16
AM

11:03:01
AM

10:58:07
AM

10:59:33
AM

11:05:39
AM

11:06:05
AM

11:09:39
AM

10:48:31
AM

11:01:42
AM

11:09:09
AM

11:27:27
AM

DNS
DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS

AM

11:19:46
AM

11:20:41
AM

11:20:02
AM

11:21:56
AM

11:21:27
AM

11:19:21
AM

11:25:17
AM

11:26:50
AM

11:19:47
AM

11:24:42
AM

11:28:18
AM

11:36:49
AM

11:21:19
AM

11:26:24
AM

11:26:53
AM

11:31:46
AM

11:33:47
AM

11:34:33
AM

11:41:17
AM

11:44:36
AM

11:35:17
AM

11:35:31
AM

11:50:09
AM

11:50:50
AM

11:54:59
AM

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

AM

11:47:53
AM

11:48:30
AM

11:49:01
AM

11:51:02
AM

11:51:09
AM

11:49:25
AM

11:56:05
AM

11:59:07
AM

11:51:57
AM

11:58:21
AM

12:03:22
PM

12:13:59
PM

11:59:31
AM

11:59:31
AM

12:01:34
PM

12:06:47
PM

12:10:31
PM

12:12:18
PM

12:22:36
PM

12:31:47
PM

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

PM

MISSED NA
|1> %A 17:18 NA
;%/:|1 9:21 NA
MISSED NA
|1> %/:IZZ: 19 NA
;327:57 NA
;%228:13 NA
;%/132:01 NA
;’%/133:10 NA
;%233:58 NA
|1> %/:|41 48 NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA
NA NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA
NA



45 3M314 Marcus H 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Barnes
46 3M315 Peter Barnett 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
47 3M317 X/':gg”\;" 3M 10:23:40 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
48 3M318 Petro 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Nhertan
Paul
49 3M322 Burbridge- 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Smith
50 3M325 Glen Higgins 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
51 3M326 Paul Kean 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
52 3M329 Paul Rohwer 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
53 3M493 David J 3M 10:23:40 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Woods
54 3M494 gilr‘]rgbﬁksr‘ 3m 10:23:40 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
55 3M497 Nicolas Bird 3M 10:23:40 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification %t;r; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
NICHOLAS .29. 8:56:39 9:19:55 9:43:34 10:07:38
1 4M674 BIRD 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
f .29. 8:56:43 9:20:09 9:44:28 10:08:47
2 4M505 Nels Guloien 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
.29. 8:57:08 9:45:55 10:10:41
3 4M522 Tony Routley 4M 8:32:34 AM MISSED AM AM NA NA NA NA
Hans 9. 8:57:54 9:23:18 9:49:16 10:15:15
4 4M502 Dielacher 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Bernie 29. 9:25:06 9:51:12 10:18:04
5 4M545 McArdle 4M 8:32:34 AM MISSED AM AM NA NA NA NA
.29. 9:24:53 9:52:09 10:20:42
6 4M538 Robert Faull 4M 8:32:34 AM MISSED AM AM NA NA NA NA
Michael 0. 9:26:03 9:53:12 10:21:24
7 4M528 Dewdney 4M 8:32:34 AM MISSED AM AM NA NA NA NA
: .20. 8:59:29 9:26:32 9:54:14 10:22:17
8 4M509 Glenn Lewis 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
John 29, 8:59:35 9:27:01 9:54:57 10:24:08
9 4M504 Graydon 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Bryan 2. 9:26:14  9:55:48 10:25:33
10 4M540 Wharton 4M 8:32:34 AM AM MISSED AM NA NA NA NA
Greg 29. 8:59:56 9:28:23 9:57:30 10:26:44
11 4M542 Featonby 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
; .2n. 9:02:40 9:30:45 10:01:13
12 4M563 Bryce Miller 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM MISSED NA NA NA NA
Christopher 9. 9:01:10 9:30:47 10:00:46 10:31:49
13 4M541 Bland 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Stephen .29. 9:02:17  9:31:29 10:01:12 10:32:27
14 4M512 Molan 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
.29. 9:01:40 9:31:10 10:02:20 10:32:48
15 4M532 Dave Sutton 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
29. 9:02:08 9:31:19 10:01:55 10:34:05
16 4M518 Hans Werner 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Hylton .29. 9:02:45 9:33:29 10:04:33 10:36:44
17 4M515 Preece 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Walter 20. 9:03:08 9:35:14 10:06:53 10:37:54
18 4M508 Lederman 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
29. 9:04:44 9:36:46 10:09:46 10:44:03
19 4M527 John Neve 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Norm .29. 9:07:24 9:42:47 10:17:34 10:51:14
20 4M536 Lazarou 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Glenn 20. 9:05:05 9:39:27 10:16:57 10:56:03
21 4M517 Trevorrow 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Dougall 29. 9:05:57 9:41:14 10:17:15 10:56:33
22 4M525 Hewitt 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Michael .29. 9:07:26 9:42:36  10:21:20 11:01:17
23 4M514 Nunn 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Henry .29. 9:07:18 9:44:27 10:22:07 11:01:30
24 4M692 Reinschild 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM AM NA NA NA NA
Vincas 29. 9:08:44 9:46:24 10:24:52
25 4M510 Lukaitis 4M 8:32:34 AM AM AM NA NA NA NA NA

26 4M506 Jeff Keane  4M 8:32:34 91311 9:56:15  10:42:18 o NA  NA NA NA



AM AM AM

27 4M507 JohnKirk  4M 8:32:3¢ 9:36:05  10:10:12 10:42:59 o NA  NA NA NA

AM AM AM
Michael .29. 9:36:34 10:12:59 10:46:48
28 4M535 Olthes aM 8:32:3¢ AV AN NA NA NA NA NA
Michael . 9:07:38  10:20:50 10:56:39
29 4M511 McDonough am 8:32:34 AM AM NA NA NA NA NA
Denis J .an. 9:32:46  10:32:20
30 4M513 Norton am 8:32:34 L5 AV NA NA NA NA NA NA
31 4M501 Malcolm 4 8:32:34 90947 \a NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Burnett AM
32 4M503 David Edney 4M 8:32:34 2:“1/'0:38 NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
33 4M516 Murray 4M 8:32:3¢ 92127 \p NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Theyers AM
34 4M519 Jury aM 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Khulapov
35 4M520 Gary am 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Buckley
36 4M521 Thomas aM 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Sandner
37 4M523 Nigel Letty  4M 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
38 4M524 Alan aM 8:32:34  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Cunneen
39 4M526 Lance aM 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Williams
40 4M530 Brian R 4M 8:32:34 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Matthews
41 4M531 Bryan aMm 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
McGuinness
42 4M533 John Walker 4M 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
43 4M534 Lindsay E 4 8:32:34 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Murnane
Robert .29.
44 4M537 Brown am 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
45 4M543 Jack Pearce 4M 8:32:34 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
46 4M544 Neil S 4M 8:32:34 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Christensen
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification ?Itslr; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
Bruce L .2q. 8:05:23 8:31:12 8:58:22
1 5M005 Dickey 5M 7:38:36 A A NA NA NA NA NA
Ron .2q. 8:05:22 8:32:.01 8:58:23
2 5M006 Meculoch M 7:38:36 L\, i AN NA NA NA NA NA
3 5M156 Kahn Franke 5M 7:38:36 i:l\1/l1 -39 5_3\:&8:15 MISSING NA NA  NA NA NA
David R .2q. 8:08:09 8:37:52 9:08:07
4 5M017 . 5M 7:38:36 A AM NA NA NA NA NA
Donald P .2q. 8:08:36  8:38:53 9:09:00
5 5M010 S 5M 7:38:36 L\, A AN NA NA NA NA NA
Chris . 8:09:52 8:40:56 9:11:48
6 5M032 Sohoson 5M 7:38:36 L\, M AM NA NA NA NA NA
Ron .2q. 8:08:46 8:40:38 9:11:48
7 5M015 Gallagher 5M 7:38:36 AN AM NA NA NA NA NA
Cristian .nQ- B e
8 5M016 Guirola 5M 7:38:36 0.08:37 84535 91556 NA NA NA NA
AM AM AM
Beltranena
Tony 2q. 8:12:50 8:47:20 9:24:13
9 5M003 Broschfiower M 7:38:36 AN A NA NA NA NA NA
.2Q. 8:13:10 8:51:00 9:37:47
10 5M002 Alfred Bluch 5M 7:38:36 A Y NA NA NA NA NA
David g 8:17:11  9:02:21  9:38:50
11 5M001 Bassed 5M 7:38:36 L\, A AN NA NA NA NA NA
Thomas .2q. 8:33:04 9:34:01
12 5M007 MoKoosie M 7:38:36 A NA NA NA NA NA NA
13 5M011 Tony 5M 7:38:36 02419 N NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Bateman AM
Bhajan
14 5M004 Singh 5M 7:38:36  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Dahiya
Anatoli .2q.
15 5M008 5M 7:38:36  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA

Simakov



Ross E

16 5M012 Forster 5M 7:38:36  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
17 5M013 Stephen 5M 7:38:36  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Fothergill
18 5M014 Laurie Lyster 5M 7:38:36  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
19 5M018 Alan 5M 7:38:36 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Mumford
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification %t;r; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
Christian .2q. 8:04:16  8:29:48 8:55:15
1 6M175 Jupiliat 6M 7:38:55 A A NA NA NA NA NA
Victor .20. 8:05:14 8:31:13 8:57:37
2 6M169 Barat 6M 7:38:55 Yy A NA NA NA NA NA
Robert . 8:07:08 8:34:28 9:01:56
3 6M165 Kennedy 6M 7:38:55 A AV NA NA NA NA NA
4 6M304 lan De Kam 6M 7:38:55 f\:&7:52 236:34 MISSING NA NA  NA NA NA
John L .20. 8:09:15 8:39:24 9:09:52
5 6M170 Nuttor 6M 7:38:55 A AM NA NA NA NA NA
Donald . 8:10:09 8:41:10 9:13:37
6 6M167 VoL oo 6M 7:38:55 AN AM NA NA NA NA NA
Jeffrey M .2q. 8:12:15 8:44:58 9:18:27
7 6M162 Bradiord 6M 7:38:55 M AM NA NA NA NA NA
Ross a0, 8:12:04 8:45:44 9:20:56
8 6M161 Anderson M 7:38:55 AM A NA NA NA NA NA
.2q. 8:10:57 8:43:.07 9:26:18
9 6M163 Paul R Cole 6M 7:38:55 Al A NA NA NA NA NA
2q. 8:14:50 8:49:51 9:26:38
10 6M168 lan Swallow 6M 7:38:55 AM AV NA NA NA NA NA
Roy .2q. 8:14:01 8:49:37 9:27:00
1 6M164 Commerford M 7:38:55 AM A NA NA NA NA NA
12 6M166 lan 6M 7:38:55 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
McCracken
13 6M171 Q?thgnw 6M 7:38:55 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
14 B6M172 Gerry Van gy 7:38:55 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Der Ploeg
15 6M173 Tony Retra  6M 7:38:55 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
16 6M174 Martin 6M 7:38:55 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
Fluendy
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification %t:]r; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
.20- 8:07:10 8:34:58 9:02:50
1 7M313 Kerry Ryan 7M 7:39:15 A AV NA NA NA NA NA
Litwinenko 0. 8:14:44 8:50:14 9:27:27
2 7M410 Andrzog 7™ 7:39:15 o Y A NA NA NA NA NA
Maxwell G .20- 8:39:21 9:44:25 10:48:26
3 7M312 Richards ™ 7:30:15 AM AV NA NA NA NA NA
4 7M311 Michael 7™ 73915 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Bracken
5 7M371 John 7™ 7:39:15 DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA
MacLeod
. Category
. . Rider Lap Lap
Count Rider No Rider Name Classification %t:‘r; Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap4 Lap5 Lap6 7 8
Owen 20. 8:17:21 8:55:27
1 8M412 Oakeley 8M 7:39:37 Y NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 8M414 Ronnie 8M 7:30:37 81902 \ussEp NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Grant AM
Gerald .20- 8:33:17 9:26:59
3 8M411 Vofnkern &M 7:39:37 AV NA NA NA NA NA NA
4 8M413 Richard 8M 7:39:37 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Nicholls
5 8M415 Ronald 8M 7:39:37 DNS  NA NA NA NA  NA NA NA
Neiwand

6 8M416 Larry Slotta 8M 7:39:37  DNS NA NA NA NA NA NA NA



Count Rider No Rider Name Rider
Classification Category

Start Time  Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8

Marco .20- 8:39:52  9:46:09
1 o9M481 Brandii 9M 7:39:37 AM AM NA NA NA NA NA NA
2 9M482 KelvinW gy 7:39:37  2:16:38 9:46:40 (0 NA NA  NA NA NA

Horsburgh AM AM



12 OCT IND ROAD RACE

Event 1- 3dkm

a b~ wWwN =

Event 2- 34km

N O g~ WN =

Event 3- 3dkm

~N o o b~ N -

Event 2- 34km
1

2
3
4
Event 4- 34km
1

2
3
4

Event 4a- 3dkm

1
2
3

Event 4b- 34km

0 N O oA WwN =

Event 5- 34km

~N o oA WwN -

Race #
1F 005
1F 047
1F 051
1F 042
1F 052

Race #
2F 056
2F 078
2F 060
2F 059
2F 073
2F 075
2F 057
2F 065

Race #
3F 098
3F 110
3F 014
3F 093
3F 083
3F 013
3F 101

Race #
4F 119
4F 112
4F 021
4F 124

Race #
11M 543
11M 544
11M 546
11M 547
11M 542

Race #

10M 533
10M 534
10M 532
10M 531

Race #
9M 487
9M 489
9M 502
9M 510
9M 485
9M 515
9M 484
9M 483

Race #
6F 156
6F 026
6F 167
6F 169
6F 160
6F 172
6F 171

First
Karen
Erin
Cindy
Cynthia
Tracey

First
Cassandra
Penny R
Jacinta
Kim E
Sally A
Jane
Pamela
Carol

First
Louise C
Terry

Dianne E
Marguerite
Lillian
Jennifer M

First
Debra
Cilla
Jeanette
Philippa

First
Eric

Sid
Henry S
Keith
Kwa

First
Walter
Noel
Henry T
Douglas

First
Francis W
Federico
Stanley
Colin
Armando
Gerald M
Joseph
David

First

Elaine
Elizabeth M S
Jennifer M
Lynne

Fran

Rae

Lorraine

¢ GO

Last
Hopkinson
Criglington
Magro
Goodman
Newton

Last
White
Smithers
Powell
Howard
Smith
Barnes
Egger
Jones

Last
Gomes
Moore

Michels

Ritchie Fairfield
Pfluke

Hogan

Last
Hobbs
Ballard
McLaren
Read

Last

Doughty

Hayes

Hill

Maher

Kwa Chin Swee

Last
Kelly
Martin
Clarke
Chantler

Last
Moore
Mason
James
Smythe
Castillo
Lawford
Linden
Roberts

Last
Miller
Randall
Caldwell
Evans
Watson
Palmer
Lloyd

Country Category

AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS

NZL
NZL
FRA
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SIN

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GUA
AUS
SCO
AUS

Country
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

F 30-34

Category
F 35-39

Category
F 40-44

Category
F 45-49

Category
M 80-84

Category
M 75-79

Category

M 70-74

Category
F 55-59

UCI Code
AUS19681010
NZL19710320
AUS19700416
AUS19701110
AUS19711016

UCI Code

USA19640225
AUS19661209
AUS19630403
AUS19631107
AUS19660214
AUS19650815
CAN19640323
AUS19651002

UCI Code
AUS19601210
AUS19612710

NZL195800226
NZL19621229
FRA19590221
AUS19610503

UCI Code

AUS19560917
AUS19560603
AUS 19550201
AUS 19550307

UCI Code
AUS19200729
AUS19200515
AUS19200610
AUS19211207
SIN1920

UCI Code

AUS19240507
AUS19261230
AUS19260609
AUS19230409

UCI Code

AUS19311002
AUS19301219
AUS19300716
AUS19310710
GUA19320520
AUS19311030
SC019320318
AUS19320319

UCI Code
USA19450814
AUS19441022
AUS19461008
AUS
AUS19430922
AUS19470625
AUS19450510

Time
55'3835

Time
55'4303

Time
54'4221

Time
54'3083

Time
1:03'35

dns

Time

1:14'

dns

Time

56'0450
at 1'06

Time
1:01'24



Event 5a- 34km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 5F 139 Shirley L Amy AUS F 50-54 AUS 19520621 54'1400
2 5F 148 Penny Krohn RSA RSA19520214

3 5F 147 Lynda Heritage AUS AUS 19500921

4 5F 146 Dianne Evans AUS AUS 19490226

5 5F 151 Helen Ditty AUS AUS19490328

Event 6a- 34km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 8F 186 Margaret Cady AUS F 65-69 AUS19370214 1:05'54
2 8F 188 Fay-Marie Bloor AUS AUS19360521

3 8F 184 May Seslar USA USA19341204

Event 6b- 34km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 TF 179 Valerie Lapwood AUS F 60-64 AUS 19420912 1:03'12
2 TF 177 Carole G Evans NZL NZL19420104 s.t

3 TF 178 Charlene Smith AUS AUS19390120 at 1'20
4 7F 180 Johanna A Thomas AUS AUS19420715 s.t

5 7F 181 Ivanna Teneycke CAN CAN19410812 s.t
Event 7- 85km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 5M 158  WIadimir Gottfried GER M 50-54 GER19520301 2:02'29
2 5M 022  Stephen Davies GBR GBR19511211 at2'11
3 5M 009 lan Chandler s.t

4 5M 157 Hubert Vise GER GER 19481205 at 2'55
5 5M 028 Ray Robinson NZL NZL19480421

6 5M 023 Robert Wilson SCO SC019520121

7 5M 041 Wayne Collingwood AUS AUS19520312

Event 8- 85km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 6M 243  Geoffrey N Salter AUS M 55-59 AUS 19450616 2:14'14
2 6M 248  Bruce Will AUS AUS19470526 s.t

3 6M 186 Robert Braszell AUS AUS19451018 s.t

4 6M 176 Denis Fahey AUS AUS 19440201 at 021
5 6M 270 Terrence A Lemon AUS AUS19460515 s.t.
Event 9- 51km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 7™M 381 Allan Van AUS M 60-64 AUS19410913 1:17'00
2 7™M 322  Keith Wade AUS AUS19411226 s.t

3 7M 314  Manfred Nepp GER GER19410623 at 5'25
4 7M 388 Roger De Breuker BEL BEL19400713

5 7M 332 Peter O'Callaghan AUS AUS19391012

Event 10- 51km Race # First Last Country Category UCI Code Time

1 8M 418  Otto Altweck GER M 65-69 GER19370328 1:22'46
2 8M 440  Jack Trickey AUS AUS19350124

3 8M 450  Ted Mathot AUS AUS19361211

4 8M 436 Daniel McCarthy NZL NZL19350405

5 8M 458 Patrick Dodd AUS AUS 19360731



13 OCT IND ROAD RACE

Event 1- 102km

= O 0 N O g b~ WN =

Event 2- 102km

= 2 O 00N O~ WN -

- O

Event 3- 102km

~N o oA wWwN -

Event 4- 85km

0 N O oA WwN -

[ I G 7o
A WO N = O

Race #

1M 023
1M 028
1M 069
1M 098
1M 065
1M 063
1M 049
1M 054
1M 088
1M 019

Race #
2M 209
2M 132
2M 167
2M 162
2M 277
2M 218
2M 219
2M 179
2M 134
2M 174
2M 138

Race #
3M 332
3M 337
3M 336
3M 344
3M 412
3M 396
3M 475

Race #
4M 575
4M 719
4M 573
4M 549
4M 691
4M 637
4M 554
4M 684
4M 569
4M 675
4M 676
4M 654
4M 646
4M 559

First
Justin
Robert
Martin D
Jerzy
Chris
Anthony J
Christopher
Neil
Malcolm
Kel

First
Stephen J
louri

Nigel
Robert
Brett McD
David
Michael
Mark
John
Hamish
Vadim

First
Dave
Hilton
Roger
Tony J
Agostino
Graeme
David

First
Mark
Mark
David
John
Garry D
Peter R
Laurie
Douglas
Aron
James
Terry
Doug
Luigi
Robert

¢ GO

Last
Davis
Crowe
Pearce
Sowa
Eichler
Comino
Teakle
McNaughton
Sawford
Boers

Last
Harcourt
Demanov
Hunt
Young
Morton
Sturt
Yarski
Petterson
Tolkamp
MacKirdy
Bogazkov

Last

Mann
McMurdo
Worthington
McLoughlin
Giramondo
Muston
Worthington

Last
Bowden
Hoffenberg
Moreland
Alabaster
Clively
Smith
Venn
Calvert
Scharfegger
Rutherford
Schintler
Garley
Abbisogni
Licciardo

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
RUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS
RUS

Country
NZL
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA

Country
AUS
USA
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Category
M 30-34

Category
M 35-39

Category
M 40-44

Category
M 45-49

UCI Code
AUS19721222
AUS19681119
AUS19710330
AUS19720214
AUS 19681208
AUS 19700421
AUS 19700817
AUS 19680413
AUS19701201
AUS19701001

UCI Code

AUS19651118
RUS19630613
NZL19650514
AUS 19650302
AUS 19661222
AUS 19650429
AUS 19650801
AUS19661221
CAN19640314
AUS 19650607
RUS 19670428

UCI Code

NZL19620625
AUS 19620202
USA19610204
AUS 19600202
AUS19591104
AUS 19581002
USA19621116

UCI Code

AUS19560626
USA19570708
AUS19570329
NZL19540101
AUS19550724
AUS19571120
AUS19530824
AUS19560421
AUS19570911
GBR19551122
AUS19560204
AUS19550707
AUS19570627
AUS19570301

Time
2:37'13

Time
230'53
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

Time
2:2836
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

Time
2:04'52
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

at 0'23
s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.

s.t.



9 OCT SCRATCH RACE EVENTS 1-14 <

Event 1-3km Heat 1

= O 0 N O g b~ WN =

Event 1-3km Heat 2

© 0 N O g b~ WN =

Event 2-3km Heat 1

= O 0 N O g b WN =

Event 2-3km Heat 2

= O 00 N O O~ WN =

Event 3-3km Heat 1

= O 00 N O O WN -

Event 3-3km Heat 2
1
2
3

Race #
7™ 314
7M 330
7M 383
7™ 317
7M 325
7M 336
7M 349
7M 360
7™M 367
7M 405

Race #
7M 402
7M 318
7M 406
7M 316
7M 315
7M 344
7M 346
7M 366
7™ 377

Race #
6M 294
6M 197
6M 189
6M 206
6M 217
6M 227
6M 230
6M 247
6M 271
6M 299

Race #
6M 300
6M 193
6M 223
6M 229
6M 183
6M 252
6M 275
6M 298
6M 238
6M 270

Race #
5M 157
5M 042
5M 016
5M 012
5M 020
5M 026
5M 045
5M 065
5M 096
5M 121

Race #
5M 028
5M 039
5M 022

First
Manfred
David
Chris
Richard J
Colin F
Victor J
Jeffrey
Kenton D
Donald
Geoffrey R

First
Brian R
Brian
John
Keith
Victor
Doug
lvan D
lan W
Barry

First
Kevin J
Robert
Kevin
Jeff
Harry
Colin
Hugh W
Darrell H
Donald
Keith

First
Colin
Terence J
Kenneth
Patrick
Graham D
Ron

John
Michael
Tamotsu
Terrence A

First
Hubert
Brian
Cristian
Ross E
Robert
Dennis M
Michael
Russell
David
Chris

First
Ray
Ross
Stephen

GO

Last
Nepp
South
Whitley
Hine
Rossiter
Possee
Culnane
Smith
Brisbane
Smith

Last

Dew
Dacey
Lewis
Oliver
Copeland
Brinsmead
Collings
Bott
Rodgers

Last
McComb
Barnes
Donovan
Smith
Morton
Coates
Gray
Wheeler
Steward
Lapthorne

Last
Angus
Skinner
Bone
Dougherty
Geater
Boyle
Yeomans
Goldie
Okamoto
Lemon

Last
Vise
Radcliffe

Guirola Beltranena

Forster
Hampshire
Bowen-Day
Bowen
Corness
Stott
Salisbury

Last
Robinson
Hayter
Davies

Country Category
GER M 60-64
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category
AUS M 60-64
GBR

AUS

AUS

USA

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

Country Category
NZL M 55-59
AUS

AUS

AUS

USA

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

Country Category
AUS M 55-59
AUS

AUS

AUS

NZL

AUS

AUS

AUS

JPN

AUS

Country Category
GER M 50-54
AUS

GUA

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

NZL

AUS

Country Category
NZL M 50-54
AUS

GBR

UCI Code
GER19410623
AUS19410129
NZL19400206
AUS19391211
AUS19411101
SCO 9390717
AUS 19420823
AUS 19390414
AUS 19380705
AUS 19420923

UCI Code

AUS19401212
GBR19380814
AUS19420413
AUS19410915
USA19420907
AUS 19410305
AUS 19390915
AUS 19410907
AUS19390131

UCI Code

NZL19460822
AUS 19460510
AUS19440116
AUS 19470726
USA19431208
AUS 19460404
AUS 19440906
AUS 19450426
AUS19440813
AUS19430415

UCI Code

AUS19460524
AUS19450807
AUS19430715
AUS19450920
NZL19470721
AUS19470825
AUS19470930
AUS19451121
JPN19460721
AUS19460515

UCI Code

GER19481205
AUS19520324
GUA19520919
AUS19481002
AUS19480716
AUS19500929
AUS19511124
AUS19521223
NZL19501205
AUS19490228

UCI Code

NZL19480421
AUS19490724
GBR19511211

Time
4'1524

Time
4'2234

Time
4'16156

Time
4'2340

Time
4'1509

Time
4'1137



= ©O© 0 N O U

Event 4-3km Heat 1

0 N O O WN =

A A A A A ©
A~ WO N = O

15

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Event 4-3km Heat 2

= O 00 N O O WN =

Event 5-3km Heat 1

= O 00 N O O WN =

Event 5-3km Heat 2

© 00 N O OB~ WN =

5M 029
5M 066
5M 095
5M 105
5M 119
5M 147
5M 159

Race #
4M 554
4M 548
4M 715
4M 557
4M 542
4M 573
4M 615
4M 628
4M 640
4M 659
4M 670
4M 588
4M 713
4M 558
4M 556
4M 519
4M 630
4M 649
4M 657
4M 672
4M 677

Race #
4M 714
4M 637
4M 676
4M 583
4M 633
4M 654
4M 667
4M 675
4M 721
4M 722

Race #
3M 376
3M 479
3M 416
3M 346
3M 397
3M 415
3M 424
3M 426
3M 478
3M 487

Race #
3M 417
3M 324
3M 305
3M 491
3M 390
3M 402
3M 428
3M 476
3M 477

Bill
Malcolm
Leon
Murray
Michael G
Barry D
David

First
Laurie
Bernardo
David
Murray
Greg
David
Roger
John A
Gary R
Malcolm
Craig
Warren
David
Brian
Paul
Jury
Greg
Richard
Robert
Douglas
Malcolm

First
Glenn
Peter R
Terry
Richard
Laurie
Doug
Colin
James
Bernhard
Steven

First
Warren B
Gerard J
Glen
David
Graeme
Mark
Gary
Stephen
Russell
Neil

First

Neil

Carl
Raymond
Jerard
Mark
David
Maxwell
Brett F
Ricky N

Cox
Clasohm
Sims
Cameron
Paull
Denny
Debee

Last
Venn
Figueroa
Willmott
Hall
Featonby
Moreland
Bird
Kennedy
Steedman
Hill

Price
Smart
Gomer
Collier
Shuttleworth
Khulapov
Levick
Boyle
Hadley
Reynolds
Sharp

Last

Bush
Smith
Schintler
Markowski
Noonan
Garley
Morris
Rutherford
Kluender
Cronshaw

Last
Bennet
O'Connell
Hutchinson
Lee
Peadon
Harris
Oliver
Pulford
Poole
Ludlam

Last
Jamieson
Harris
Jarratt
Glennon
Bourjau
Fairburn
Rainsford
Williams
Talbot

AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
GBR
AUS

Country Category

AUS
COL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
GBR
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
GER
GBR

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
NZL

Country Category

NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M45-49

M45-49

M 40-44

M40-44

AUS19510625
AUS19500129
AUS19500401
NZL19490915
AUS19521011
GBR19490111
AUS19510929

UCI Code
AUS 19530824
COL19570605
AUS19541113
AUS19531001
AUS 19570609
AUS 19570329
AUS 19540105
AUS 19570908
NZL19530708
AUS 19540804
AUS19551121
NZL19540706
AUS 19530625
AUS19571105
GBR19540826
RUS19530615
AUS 19560919
AUS19541014
AUS 19530730
AUS 19540731
AUS 19560210

UCI Code

AUS 19550617
AUS19571120
AUS 19560204
AUS19530219
AUS19570201
AUS 19550707
AUS 19540416
GBR19551122
GER19530220
GBR19561119

UCI Code

AUS19590905
AUS19601221
AUS19590601
AUS19601016
AUS19600710
AUS19601021
AUS19611114
GBR19601027
AUS19590409
NZL19580521

UCI Code

NZL19610215
AUS19610512
AUS19601219
AUS19620801
AUS19590530
AUS19600109
AUS19621225
AUS19591024
AUS19610712

Time
4'0518

Time
4'0330

Time
3'4989

Time
4'2473



10

Event 6-3km Heat 1

= O 0 N O g b~ WN =

Event 6-3km Heat 2

= O 00 N O g b WN =

Event 7,8,9-3km FINAL
1

Event 10,11,12-3km FINAL
1

2
3
4

N

Event 13,14-3km FINAL
1

a b~ WwN

Eq2
Eq2

o N o o

3M 483

Race #
2M 249
2M 132
2M 233
2M 177
2M 226
2M 238
2M 241
2M 243
2M 267
2M 269

Race #
2M 232
2M 266
2M 145
2M 165
2M 174
2M 221
2M 237
2M 250
2M 268
2M 270

Race #
6F 160

7TF 178

Race #
3F 098
3F 095
3F 013
3F 094

4F 133
4F 113

5F 139

Race #
1F 050
1F 047
1F 043
1F 053
1F 034

2F 082
2F 070
2F 081
2F 069
2F 067
2F 056
2F 062
2F 075

Brent

First
Paul
louri
John
Ross A
Gary
Eduardo J
Mathew
Russell
James
Stephen

First
Grant
Bill
Grant
Adam
Hamish
John
Anthony
Malcolm
Richie
Bill

First
Fran

Charlene

First
Louise C
Petra
Lillian
Sian

Glynis J
Julie

Shirley L

First
Linda
Erin
Nicole A
Kathy
Cathi

Linda
Mandy
Julie
Leesa
Kerrie F
Cassandra
Tabatha
Jane

Kay

Last
Faint
Demanov
Lovick
Harding
Gardiner
Perez
Smith
Tucker
Spanswick
Glennon

Last

Law
Robertson
Young
Rourke
MacKirdy
Burger
O'Connor
Clayton
Bates
Darby

Last
Watson

Smith

Last
Gomes
Kluender
Pfluke
Mulholland

Francis
Shuttleworth

Amy

Last

Hall
Criglington
Holt

Nunn
Dixon

Orrow
Collis
Barnett
Carson
Howard
White
Cole
Barnes

USA

Country Category

NZL

RUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS

AUS

Country
AUS
GER
FRA
AUS

GBR
GBR

AUS

Country
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS

M 35-39

F65+

F60-64

Category

F 50-54

F45-49

F 40-44

Category

F 35-39

USA19620302

UCI Code
NZL19660919
RUS 19630613
AUS 19630711
AUS 19640312
NZL19660814
AUS19631221
AUS 19640621
AUS 19630301
AUS 19660508
GBR19670226

UCI Code

AUS 19630717
AUS 19660220
AUS19641018
AUS 19630223
AUS 19650607
NZL19640529
AUS 19640105
AUS 19650506
AUS 19651020
AUS 19630401

UCI Code
AUS19430922

AUS19390120

UCI Code

AUS19601210
GER19590920
FRA19590221
AUS 19590403

GBR19540612
GBR19560914

AUS 19520621

UCI Code

AUS19690330
NZL19710320
AUS19710906
AUS19680624
AUS19721011

AUS 19650711
AUS19641112
AUS19630221
AUS19671107
AUS19650201
USA19640225
AUS 19671024
AUS 19650815

Time
4'1056

Time
4'0286

Time
4'4811

4'4811

Time
4'3114

4'3114

4'3114

Time
4'2756



9 OCT SCRATCH RACE EVENTS 15-25 ¢

Event 15,16- FINAL

Event 17- FINAL 10km

= 2 O 00N O~ WwWN -

- O

Event 18- FINAL 5km
1

2
3
4

Event 19- FINAL 5km
1

a b~ WwN

Event 20- FINAL 5km
1

2
3
4
Event 21- FINAL 5km
1
2
3
4

Event 22- FINAL 5km
1

a b~ WwN

Event 23- FINAL 10km
1
2
3

Event 24- FINAL 10km
1
2
3

Event 25- FINAL 10km

Race #
10M 532

11M 547
11M 546
11M 541

Race #
1M 033
1M 059
1M 103
1M 043
1M 102
1M 089
1M 104
1M 075
1M 064
1M 105
1M 065

Race #
9M 518
9M 502
9M 498
9M 512

Race #
8M 418
8M 421
8M 459
8M 446
8M 457

Race #
7™M 315
7™M 316
7™ 314
7M 330

Race #
6M 252
6M 275
6M 206
6M 189

Race #
5M 121
5M 066
5M 020
5M 028
5M 157

Race #
4M 554
4M 548
4M 715

Race #
3M 376
3M 479
3M 416

Race #

First
Henry T

Keith
Henry S
Athol

First
Cameron
David
Dean
Warwick M
Robert AW
lan L

Rob

John
Cameron
lan

Chris

First
Patrick
Stanley
Bill

Ron

First
Otto
Albert
Des J
Rodney
Neil

First
Victor
Keith
Manfred
David

First
Ron
John
Jeff
Kevin

First
Chris
Malcolm
Robert
Ray
Hubert

First
Laurie
Bernardo
David

First
Warren B
Gerard J
Glen

First

GO

Last
Clarke

Maher
Hill
Jenkins

Last
Lester
Coultas
Taylor
Robson
Sullivan
Smith
Darley
Cipriano
Dean
George
Eichler

Last
O'Brien
James
Dove
Truman

Last
Altweck
Kolybin
Kidd
Hay
Wray

Last
Copeland
Oliver

Nepp
South

Last
Boyle
Yeomans
Smith
Donovan

Last
Salisbury
Clasohm
Hampshire
Robinson
Vise

Last
Venn
Figueroa
Willmott

Last
Bennet
O'Connell
Hutchinson

Last

Country
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
GER
RUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
USA
AUS
GER
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
GER

Country
AUS
COL
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country

Category
M 80-84/70-74

M 80-84/70-74

Category
M 30-34

Category
M 70-74

Category
M 65-69

Category
M 60-64

Category
M 55-59

Category
M 50-54

Category
M 45-49

Category
M 40-44

Category

UCI Code
AUS19260609

AUS19211207
AUS19200610
AUS19200818

UCI Code

AUS19710731
AUS 19691025
AUS19701130
NZL19690217
AUS 19681208
AUS 19691030
GBR19701023
AUS 19690217
AUS19720614
GBR19701123
AUS 19681208

UCI Code

AUS19320417
AUS 19300716
AUS 19290620
AUS 19320224

UCI Code

GER19370328
RUS19370521
AUS19351018
AUS 19360812
AUS19370328

UCI Code

USA19420907
AUS19410915
GER19410623
AUS19410129

UCI Code

AUS19470825
AUS19470930
AUS19470726
AUS19440116

UCI Code

AUS19490228
AUS19500129
AUS19480716
NZL19480421
GER19481205

UCI Code

AUS19530824
COL19570605
AUS19541113

UCI Code

AUS19590905
AUS19601221
AUS19590601

UCI Code

Time
5'56835

5'6835

Time
13'3558

Time
8'0890

Time
8'3503

Time
7'0723

Time
6'5032

Time
6'2913

Time

Time

Time



2M 249  Paul Faint NZL M 35-39 NZL19660919
2M 132 louri Demanov RUS RUS19630613
2M 233  John Lovick AUS AUS19630711



9 OCT SPRINT DERBY
Event 1-Final, 4 laps
1

dns

Event 2-Final, 4 laps
1

2

3

dns

dns

Event 3-Final, 4 laps
1

2

dns

dns

Event 4-Final, 4 laps

Event 5-Final, 4 laps
1

2
3
dns

dns

Event 6-Final, 4 laps
1

dns
Event 7-Heats, 4 laps

Heat 1
1

A 0N

Race #
7F 178
9F 189

Race #
5F 135
5F 144
5F 150
5F 147
5F 139

Race #
4F 133
4F 123
4F 023
4F 115

Race #
3F 098
3F 095
3F 094
3F 013
3F 106

Race #

1M
547

1M
546

1M
541

1M
543

11M
544

Race #

10M
532

10M
533

Race #

9M 512
9M 509
9M 494
9M 503

9M 508
9M 498
9M 520
9M 486
9M 517

9M 485
9M 495
9M 499
9M 500
9M 519

9M 502

~
v

First
Charlene

Iris

First
Terry A
Sally
Gayle
Lynda
Shirley

First
Glynis J
Coral
Tanya
Donna

First
Louise C
Petra
Sian
Lillian
Jannette

First
Keith
Henry S
Athol
Eric

Sid
First
Henry T

Walter

First

Ron
Derek
Graham H
Ji

m

Harry

Bill

John M
Dudley C
James

Armando
Max
Owen F
Dudley
Colin E

Stanley

GO
Last

Smith

Dixon

Last
Roach
Fletcher
Pung
Heritage
Amy

Last
Francis
Pollard
Bosch
Smith

Last
Gomes
Kluender
Mulholland
Pfluke
Koehler

Last
Maher

Hill
Jenkins
Doughty

Hayes

Last
Clarke

Kelly

Last

Truman
Smith
Nankervis
King

Shaw
Dove
Stewart
Parkyn
Luttrell

Castillo
Read
Duffy
Foley
Speller

James

Country Category

F 60-64/F70-
AUS 74

AUS

Country Category
USA F 50-54
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

Country Category
GBR F 45-49
AUS

AUS

USA

Country Category
AUS F 40-44
GER

AUS

USA

AUS

Country Category
AUS M 80-84

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

Country Category
AUS M 75-79

AUS

Country Category

AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS

M 70-74

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M 70-74

GUA
AUS
NzL

AUS
AUS

M 70-74

AUS M 70-74

UCI Code
AUS19390120 1550
AUS19310129

UCI Code Time
USA19520715 1729
AUS19510116
AUS19510923
AUS19500921
AUS19520621

UCI Code Time
GBR19540612 1759
AUS 19550818
AUS 19560303
USA19560818

UCI Code Time
AUS19601210 1445
GER19590920
AUS 19590403
USA19590221
AUS 19580702

UCI Code Time

AUS19211207 1637

AUS19200610

AUS19200818

AUS19200729

AUS19200515

UCI Code Time

AUS19260609 1906

AUS 19240507

UCI Code Time
AUS19320224 1351
GBR19300724
AUS19310922
AUS19301002

AUS19291227
AUS19290620 1448
AUS19300611
AUS19300407
AUS19320218

GUA19320520 1501
AUS19320923
NZL19320117
AUS19290504
AUS19291105

AUS19300716 1418

Time



dns

Repechage

1
2

Event 8-Final, 4 laps
1

a b~ wN

Event 8-Heats, 4 laps
Heat 1

dns

Event 8-Final, 4 laps
1

a bh WwN

Event 9-W/Final, L/Rep, 4 laps

dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Event 10- Final, 4 laps
1

2
3
4

9M 518
9M 484
9M 501
9M 523

9M 498
9M 518
9M 509

Race #
9M 508
9M 502
9M 485
9M 512
9M 498

Race #

8M 418
8M 428
8M 431
8M 470

8M 457
8M 449
8M 468
8M 469

8M 459
8M 446
8M 454
8M 467
8M 471

8M 449
8M 446
8M 428
8M 431
8M 468
8M 454

Race #
8M 418
8M 459
8M 446
8M 457
8M 449

Race #
6F 160
6F 156
6F 158
6F 157
6F 168
6F 165
6F 170

Race #
2F 070
2F 082
2F 081
2F 062

Patrick
Joseph
Kazuo
Ferdi

Bill
Patrick
Derek

First
Harry
Stanley
Armando
Ron

Bill

First

Otto
Denis G
Lyle
William

Neil

Alec
Rolph C G
Colin

Des J
Rodney
Jim
George
Peter

Alec
Rodney
Denis G
Lyle
Rolph C G
Jim

First
Otto
Des J
Rodney
Neil
Alec

First
Fran
Elaine
Marcy
Christine
Joyce
Mollie
Gabrielle

First
Mandy
Linda
Julie
Tabatha

O'Brien
Linden
Fukushima
De Gannes

Dove
O'Brien
Smith

Last
Shaw
James
Castillo
Truman
Dove

Last

Altweck
Robinson
Baird
Groome

Wray
Lazich

De Gannes
Dyer

Kidd
Hay
Taylor
Wilson
Hull

Lazich

Hay
Robinson
Baird

De Gannes
Taylor

Last
Altweck
Kidd
Hay
Wray
Lazich

Last
Watson
Miller
Dibbs
Neil
Copeland
Fraser
Fordham

Last
Collis
Orrow
Barnett
Cole

AUS
SCO
JPN

ANT

AUS
AUS
GBR

Country Category

AUS
AUS
GUA
AUS
AUS

Country Category

GER
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
CAN
GBR

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN
AUS

Country Category

GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
USA
CAN
AUS
USA
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M 70-74

M 70-74

M 65-69

M 65-69

M 65-69

M 65-69

M 65-69

Category

F 55-59

F 35-39

AUS19320417
SC019320318
JPN19320405

ANT19291004

AUS19290620
AUS19320417
GBR19300724

UCI Code

AUS19291227
AUS19300716
GUA19320520
AUS19320224
AUS 19290620

UCI Code

GER19370328
AUS19370102
AUS19370819
AUS19331006

AUS19370328
AUS19371220
CAN19350222
GBR19350725

AUS19351018
AUS19360812
AUS 19340502
AUS19350217
AUS19370417

AUS19371220
AUS19360812
AUS19370102
AUS19370819
CAN19350222
AUS 19340502

UCI Code

GER19370328
AUS19351018
AUS19360812
AUS19370328
AUS19371220

UCI Code

AUS19430922
USA19450814
CAN19460919
AUS19430924
USA19451108
AUS19471004
AUS19430404

UCI Code

AUS19641112
AUS19650711
AUS19630221
AUS19671024

Winner to
Final

1457

Time
1396

Time

1400

1404

1374

1451

Time
1347

Time
Walkovr

Time
1374



dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

Event 11-W/Final, L/Rep, 4 laps
1

2
3
4
dns

dns

Event 24-Heats, 4 laps
Heat 1

~N o g b~ wWwN -

Heat 2

@D O W N -

Heat 3

o g b WN -

Event 24-Repechage, 4 laps

o g WN =

FINAL

a b~ wWwN

Event 25-W/Final, 2nd/Rep, 4
laps

1

2
3
4

N =

2F 056
2F 068
2F 066
2F 193
2F 069
2F 067

Race #
1F 050
1F 047
1F 043
1F 034

1F 053
1F 045

Race #

7™M 315
7M 406
7M 405
7M 336
7M 349
7™M 334
7™ 367

7™M 316
7™M 318
7™M 325
7M 383
7M 366

7™M 374

7™ 314
7™M 402
7M 330
7M 360
™ 377
7™M 344

Race #
7M 330
7M 318
7M 402
7M 325
7M 406
7M 405

7M 316
7M 330
7™M 315
7™ 314
7™M 318

Race #

6M 252
6M 183
6M 227
6M 238

6M 206
6M 270
6M 294

Cassandra
Deborah
Carolyn
Angela
Leesa
Kerrie F

First
Linda
Erin
Nicole A
Cathi

Kathy
Kay

First

Victor
John
Geoffrey R
Victor J
Jeffrey
Winston
Donald

Keith
Brian
Colin F
Chris
lan W

Russell W
E

Manfred
Brian R
David
Kenton D
Barry
Doug

First
David
Brian
Brian R
Colin F
John
Geoffrey R

Keith
David
Victor
Manfred
Brian

First

Ron
Graham D
Colin
Tamotsu

Jeff
Terrence A
Kevin J

White
McCoy
Watt
Wyndall
Carson
Howard

Last

Hall
Criglington
Holt

Dixon

Nunn
Brass

Last

Copeland
Lewis
Smith
Possee
Culnane
Pratt
Brisbane

Oliver
Dacey
Rossiter
Whitley
Bott

McGurgan

Nepp
Dew

South
Smith
Rodgers
Brinsmead

Last
South
Dacey
Dew
Rossiter
Lewis
Smith

Oliver
South
Copeland

Nepp
Dacey

Last

Boyle
Geater
Coates
Okamoto

Smith
Lemon
McComb

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS

AUS
GBR

Country Category

USA
AUS
AUS
SCO
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
GBR
AUS
NZL

AUS

AUS

GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
USA
GER
GBR

Country Category

AUS
NZL
AUS
JPN

AUS
AUS
NZL

F 35-39

F 30-34

F 30-34

M 60-64

M 60-64

M 60-64

M 60-64

M 60-64

M 55-59

M 55-59

USA19640225
AUS19670618
AUS19661211
AUS

AUS19671107
AUS19650201

UCI Code

AUS 19690330
NZL19710320
AUS 19710906
AUS19721011

AUS19680624
GBR19710618

UCI Code

USA19420907
AUS19420413
AUS19420930
SCO 9390717
AUS19420823
AUS19410817
AUS19380705

AUS19410915
GBR19380814
AUS19411101
NZL19400206
AUS19410907

AUS19390724

GER19410623
AUS19401212
AUS19410129
AUS19390414
AUS19390131

AUS19410305

UCI Code
AUS19410129
GBR19380814
AUS19401212
AUS19411101
AUS19420413
AUS 19420930

AUS19410915
AUS19410129
USA19420907
GER19410623
GBR19380814

UCI Code

AUS 19470825
NZL19470721
AUS 19460404
JPN19460721

AUS 19470726
AUS 19460515
NZL19460822

Time
1396

Time

13759

13580

13015

Time
1308

13'00

Time

1318

1357



a b~ W N -

Repechage
1

2
3
4

FINAL

ah wN

Event 26-W/Final, 2nd/Rep, 4
laps

1

a b~ W N = a b~ N

A W N -

dns

a b~ wWwN =

Event 30- Repechage, 4 laps
1

2
3
4
Event 34- Semi Final, 4 laps

1
2

6M 300
6M 247

6M 275
6M 298
6M 223
6M 296
6M 297

6M 189
6M 271
6M 230
6M 229
6M 301

6M 270
6M 298
6M 183
6M 271

6M 275
6M 252
6M 206
6M 270
6M 189

Race #

5M 022
5M 042
5M 152
5M 046
5M 073

5M 020
5M 147

5M 016

5M 096
5M 139

5M 066
5M 095
5M 157
5M 065
5M 045

5M 121
5M 153
5M 029
5M 119
5M 039

Race #
5M 153
5M 095
5M 042
5M 147

Race #
5M 022
5M 020

Colin
Darrell H

John
Michael
Kenneth
Max
John R

Kevin
Donald
Hugh W
Patrick
Maurice

Terrence A
Michael
Graham D
Donald

John

Ron

Jeff
Terrence A
Kevin

First

Stephen
Brian
Norman
Darrell
Robert J

Robert
Barry

Cristian

David
Stuart

Malcolm
Leon
Hubert
Russell
Michael

Chris
Ronald
Bill
Michael G
Ross

First
Ronald
Leon
Brian
Barry

First
Stephen
Robert

Angus
Wheeler

Yeomans
Goldie
Bone
Pendleton
Atkinson

Donovan
Steward
Gray
Dougherty
Hevern

Lemon
Goldie
Geater
Steward

Yeomans
Boyle
Smith
Lemon
Donovan

Last

Davies
Radcliffe
Kalmanovitch
Cox

Fisher

Hampshire
Denny

Guirola
Beltranena

Stott
Russell

Clasohm
Sims
Vise
Corness
Bowen

Salisbury
Kelly
Cox
Paull
Hayter

Last
Kelly
Sims
Radcliffe
Denny

Last
Davies
Hampshire

AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
NzL
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

GBR
AUS
CAN
AUS
AUS

AUS
GBR

GUA

NZL
AUS

AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR

Country Category

GBR
AUS

M 55-59

M 55-59

M 55-59

M 55-59

M 50-54

M 50-54

M 50-54

M 50-54

M 50-54

M 50-54

AUS 19460524
AUS 19450426

AUS 19470930
AUS19451121
AUS19430715
GBR19450501
NZL19461231

AUS19440116
AUS 19440813
AUS 19440906
AUS 19450920
AUS19431002

AUS 19460515
AUS19451121
NZL19470721
AUS 19440813

AUS 19470930
AUS 19470825
AUS19470726
AUS 19460515
AUS19440116

UCI Code

GBR19511211
AUS19520324
CAN19490403
AUS19491221
AUS19520714

AUS19480716
GBR19490111

GUA19520919

NZL19501205
AUS19480106

AUS19500129
AUS19500401
GER19481205
AUS19521223
AUS19511124

AUS19490228
AUS19510722
AUS19510625
AUS19521011
AUS19490724

UCI Code

AUS19510722
AUS19500401
AUS 19520324
GBR19490111

UCI Code
GBR19511211
AUS19480716

1352

1339

1302

1318

Time

1355

1289

1305

1309

Time
1313

Time
1251



Event 27-W/Final, 2nd/Rep, 4

laps
1

2
3
4

AW N - AW N -

AW N =

dns

Winner to Final
1

2

3

4

FINAL

a b~ wN

Event 40-W/Final, 2nd/Rep, 4

laps

a b WN - a w w N -

AW N -

Repechage

5M 121
5M 066
5M 153

Race #

4M 714
4M 712
4M 624
4M 559

4M 659
4M 721
4M 557
4M 640

4M 554
4M 722
4M 628
4M 558

4M 633
4M 573
4M 649
4M 637
4M 650

4AM 712
4M 722
4M 573
4M 721

4M 712
4M 633
4AM 714
4M 659
4M 554

Race #

3M 484
3M 376
3M 457
3M 417
3M 401

3M 489
3M 486
3M 314
3M 380
3M 485

3M 479
3M 397
3M 426
3M 390
3M 493

3M 487
3M 424
3M 477
3M 478
3M 345
3M 401

Chris
Malcolm
Ronald

First

Glenn
Richard
James
Robert

Malcolm
Bernhard
Murray
Gary R

Laurie
Steven
John A
Brian

Laurie
David
Richard
Peter R
Rene

Richard
Steven
David
Bernhard

Richard
Laurie
Glenn
Malcolm
Laurie

First

Peter
Warren B
Michael
Neil
David

Dominique
Cameron
Marcus H
Robert
Glenn

Gerard J
Graeme
Stephen
Mark
David J

Neil
Gary
Ricky N
Russell
Michael
David M

Salisbury
Clasohm
Kelly

Last

Bush
Voss
Gray
Licciardo

Hill
Kluender
Hall
Steedman

Venn
Cronshaw
Kennedy
Collier

Noonan
Moreland
Boyle
Smith
Bueman

Voss
Cronshaw
Moreland
Kluender

Voss
Noonan
Bush
Hill
Venn

Last

Barnard
Bennet
Kejda
Jamieson
Dennis

Sioul
McFarlane
Barnes
McLean
Selwyn

O'Connell
Peadon
Pulford
Bourjau
Woods

Ludlam
Oliver
Talbot
Poole
Burke
Dennis

AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
USA
AUS
AUS

AUS
GER
AUS
NZL

AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

USA
GBR
AUS
GER

USA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
NzL
AUS

FRA
AUS
AUS
SCO
NZL

AUS
AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS

NzL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M 45-49

M 45-49

M 45-49

M 45-49

M 45-49

M 45-49

M 40-44

M 40-44

M 40-44

M 40-44

AUS19490228
AUS19500129
AUS19510722

UCI Code

AUS19550617
USA19560331
AUS19540531
AUS19570301

AUS19540804
GER19530220
AUS19531001
NZL19530708

AUS19530824
GBR19561119
AUS19570908
AUS19571105

AUS19570201
AUS 19570329
AUS19541014
AUS19571120
AUS 19551230

USA19560331

GBR19561119
AUS19570329
GER19530220

USA19560331
AUS19570201
AUS19550617
AUS19540804
AUS19530824

UCI Code

AUS 19620624
AUS19590905
AUS19600819
NZL19610215
AUS19590315

FRA19600118
AUS19610906
AUS19600926
SCO19600306
NZL19620814

AUS19601221

AUS19600710
GBR19601027
AUS19590530
AUS19620305

NzL

AUS19611114
AUS19610712
AUS19590409
AUS19581107
AUS19590315

Time

12998

12985 *

12629

12775

1261

1210

Time

1251

1356

1246

1270



A WO DN -

FINAL

a b~ WwN

Event 41-W/Final, 2nd/Rep, 4
laps

1
2
3

a b~ WwN - S WO N - A WO N -

a b~ WwN -

Event 43-Repechage, 4 laps
1

a bh WwN

Event 43-Final, 4 laps

D oA WN -

Event 42-W/Final, 2nd/Rep, 4
laps

1
2
3
dns

3M 376
3M 424
3M 486
3M 397

3M 484
3M 487
3M 376
3M 479
3M 489

Race #

2M 269
2M 270
2M 249
2M 221
2M 275

2M 280
2M 174
2M 266
2M 273
2M 272

2M 268
2M 145
2M 233
2M 265
2n 250

2M 232
2M 274
2M 177
2m 241
2M 171

2M 165
2M 267
2M 160
2M 222
2M 226

Race #
2M 145
2M 274
2M 267
2M 174
2M 270

Race #
2M 232
2M 268
2M 145
2M 280
2M 165
2M 269

Race #

1M 059
1™ 107
1M 072
1M 064

Warren B
Gary
Cameron
Graeme

Peter

Neil
Warren B
Gerard J
Dominique

First

Stephen
Bill

Paul
John
Brett

Patrick
Hamish
Bill
Paul
Chris

Richie
Grant
John
Gregory S
Malcolm

Grant
Andrew
Ross A
Matthew
John

Adam
James
Daryl
Warren
Gary

First
Grant
Andrew
James
Hamish
Bill

First
Grant
Richie
Grant
Patrick
Adam
Stephen

First

David
Jeremy
Kon
Cameron

Bennet
Oliver
McFarlane
Peadon

Barnard
Ludlam
Bennet
O'Connell
Sioul

Last

Glennon
Darby
Faint
Burger
Middleton

Marcucci
MacKirdy
Robertson
Jeffery
Taylor

Bates
Young
Lovick
Meyland
Clayton

Law
Snelling
Harding
Smith
Haschka

Rourke
Spanswick
Cay

Cay
Gardiner

Last
Young
Snelling
Spanswick
MacKirdy
Darby

Last
Law
Bates
Young
Marcucci
Rourke
Glennon

Last

Coultas
McLay
Varkopoulos
Dean

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
FRA

Country Category

GBR
AUS
NZL
NZL
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR

Country Category

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

M 40-44

M 40-44

M 35-39

M 35-39

M 35-39

M 35-39

M 35-39

M 35-39

M 30-34

AUS 19590905
AUS19611114
AUS 19610906
AUS19600710

AUS 19620624
NZL

AUS 19590905
AUS19601221
FRA19600118

UCI Code

GBR19670226
AUS19630401
NZL19660919
NZL19640529
M 35-39

AUS19650607
AUS19660220
AUS19670814
NZL19640814

AUS19651020
AUS19641018
AUS19630711
AUS19631012
AUS19690506

AUS19630717
AUS19661016
AUS19640312
AUS19660621

GBR19651229

AUS19630223
AUS 19660508
AUS19630111

NZL19660814

UCI Code

AUS19641018
AUS19661016
AUS19660508
AUS19650607
AUS19630401

UCI Code

AUS19630717
AUS19651020
AUS19641018

AUS19630223
GBR19670226

UCI Code

AUS19691025
AUS19721028
AUS19720829
AUS19720614

1260

1275

Time

1328

1567

1232

1260

1251

Time
1247

Time
1227

Time

1170



dns

dns
dns
dns

A WO N -

dna
dna

Repechage
1
2
3

FINAL

A N

1M 067

1™ 105
1M 075
1™ 102
1M 023
1M 043
1M 058

1™ 103
1™ 104
1M 089
1M 047
1M 049
1M 083

1™ 107
1™ 104
1M 075

1™ 103
1M 059
1™ 107
1™ 105

David

lan

John
Robert AW
Justin
Warwick M
Cameron

Dean

Rob

lan L

Paul
Christopher
Alan W

Jeremy
Rob
John

Dean
David
Jeremy
lan

Gafa

George
Cipriano
Sullivan
Davis
Robson
Smith

Taylor
Darley
Smith
Measey
Teakle
McMenamin

McLay
Darley
Cipriano

Taylor
Coultas
McLay
George

AUS

GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL

AUS

AUS
GBR
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
GBR
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 30-34

M 30-34

AUS19691231

GBR19701123
AUS19690217
AUS19681208
AUS19721222
NZL19690217
AUS19680813

AUS19701130
GBR19701023
AUS19691030
AUS19691209
AUS19700817
AUS19690824

AUS19721028
GBR19701023
AUS19690217

AUS19701130
AUS19691025
AUS19721028
GBR19701123

1218

1227

1266

1247



